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We see the first man on the moon in 1969 and 
inspired by all the things Lunar and futuristic, 
the UK’s first all moulded foam seating ‘ Fuma 
Bay Suite’ is promoted in 1971. This coincides 
with decimalisation of our currency and it is 
only another year before Concord completes 
its first transatlantic crossing. Around the time 
Concord was a regular scheduled supersonic 
service, FURPRO won the gold medal at The 
Furniture Show for the Scheherazade range. 
Influenced by the 1920s it was seen as a moden 
element to complement the then popular mock-
Georgian house styles.

1938

1998

1948

2008 2015 2023

1958 1968 1978 1988
Furniture Productions Bradford is formed 
in April 1938 to make domestic upholstered 
seating which will be sold directly to clients. 
World War II breaks out in 1939 and Furniture 
Productions joins the war effort by working for 
the MOD making equipment which includes 
a huge amount of ammunition boxes. The 
company continues to work right through 
the war.

NHS Direct is launched in 1998, digital 
television is introduced and the euro is 
established as a currency. The Spice Girls are  
the leading female supergroup promoting ‘Girl 
Power’. Knightsbridge launches the ‘Alpha’ 
range - an ergonomically superior range of 
chairs based on a shell, complete with sporting 
arms made from self-skinning foam to aid 
cleaning and improve durability. It proves to 
be well accepted and perfectly in tune with the 
styling of the time. In 2005 the Design in Mental 
Health Network is conceived and Knightsbridge 
is seen as a key influencer on the progression of 
the furniture field.

The NHS is formed in England, Scotland and 
Wales in July 1948 by Aneurin Bevan. World 
War II finally ceases in September 1945. 
In 1949 Furniture Productions Bradford 
recognises the potential merits of a new 
organisation called FIRA ( Furniture Industry 
Research Association) and immediately gets 
involved influencing a number of developing 
standards to improve quality and safety in the 
industry. At the British Furniture Exhibition 
at Earls Court 1956 Furniture Productions 
Bradford created a stir with its stand prop 
‘Furpro Freddie’ - a wire sculpture by Pullman.

The company thrusts forward with dedicated 
furniture lines for the mental health market, 
working closely with experts at the likes of 
Rampton and Carstairs Hospitals. This results in 
winning successful major refurbishments for all 
establishments - once again leading the way in 
healthcare design. In 2010 sadly Knightsbridge’s 
founder and Chairman, Dr Arnold Morre dies at 
93 leaving an immense legacy in the industry to 
his charity, Bradford’s War on Cancer, now part 
of Cancer Research UK. 

The iconic Morris Mini is launched in time to see the 
M1 motorway open. The Beatles are dominating 
the charts, and FURPRO as Furniture Productions 
Bradford are now known is now supplying seating 
directly into the NHS, following its acceptance as 
the first seating company to be awarded a contract 
on the newly formed PASA supply chain. The 
business is still selling domestic furniture through 
outlets such as Lewis’, Schofields and Claridges in 
London. In response to trend changes in everyday 
life and the rise of atomic design, FURPRO releases 
its Axiom Chair which also demonstrates a move 
towards the contract market. 

2015 marks a change in our company with the 
recumbent owners of 77 years, retiring to make 
way for a new leadership team with fresh ideas 
to drive us forward. At this time, we decided that 
more design-led ranges were needed to appeal 
to the corporate and hospitality sectors which 
culminated in four new ranges being launched at 
Clerkenwell Design Week in 2016 to much acclaim. 
Our efforts were rewarded by winning Design
Team of the Year in 2017 just before our 80th 
anniversary in 2018.

Efforts are concentrated on our core markets 
with great success including an International 
SIT Award for our Tron seating range. New 
products are introduced for our leisure, mental 
health and Acute Care sectors in collaboration 
with designers such as David Fox, Charlie 
Fowler and Bruce Kenneth. Relationships are 
strengthened for future collaborative works 
with new products coming from Peter Wall 
and our own in house design team.

The late 1970s sees the first test tube baby,  
Thatcher coming into power and a new logo 
to represent the geometric design flavours of 
the styling world. FURPRO continues to grow 
from strength to strength in the contract world, 
our part of the then PASA supply chain for the 
NHS and establishing work relationships in the 
domestic world for the likes of Laura Ashley for 
its soft furnishings. 

With the rise of the housing boom and the 
fall of the Berlin Wall in 1989 the company 
looks to strengthen its healthcare offer and 
considers another brand change to reflect the 
level of craftsmanship and quality it offers. The 
company purchases James Chase and Sons 
brand to fortify its presence in the ecclesiastical 
market after making their seating ranges for 
more than a decade. The early 90s sees the 
company release the most comprehensive and 
cohesive acute care range ever seen which 
is called Hamilton with 24 different models 
and numerous options. This proves to be a 
shrewd move which the competition can only 
follow. With the company’s affiliations with 
the likes of FIRA, BCFA and The Worshipful 
Company of Furniture Makers we become key 
influencers of the Furniture and Fire Safety 
Regulations of 1988 and the development of 
fire-retardant foams for furniture, which is seen 
as a major change in fire safety. To mark these 
achievements, FURPRO changes its 
name change to Knightsbridge Furniture 
Productions Ltd.

OUR HISTORY
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Welcome to our furniture book, we hope you find it as 
inspiring as we have compiling it.

Alan & Peter
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WARD SEATING

The image features chairs from the Arran range (page 18 - 19), the Columba range (page 26 - 27), the Cubitt range (page 28 - 29) and the Kintyre range (pages 42 -43)
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Dalton Upright Armless Chair
DALTOK6011

DALTON

Dalton Armchair
DALTOK6002 

Dalton Mid Back Armchair with Hand Grips
DALTOK6039 

Dalton High Back Armchair
DALTOK6030

DALTON

“Definitely the most comprehensive range of ward 
environment seating available in the UK”

Dalton Containment Back Armchair with Hand Grips
DALTOK6027

Dalton Petite Armchair with Hand Grips
DALTOK6029
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Dalton Bariatric Armchair with Hand Grips and
 Housekeeping Wheels (40 Stone/255 kg) 

DALTOK6042H

Dalton Footstool
DALTOK6024

DALTON

Dalton Bariatric Drop Arm Armchair with 
Housekeeping Wheels (40 Stone/255 kg) 

DALTOK6045

Welded seams on the back 
cushion to reduce risk 
of ingress of fluids and 
harbouring dirt and bacteria

Polished frame with 
anti-microbial finish

Hygiene gap prevents 
trapping of dirt and bacteria 
between the seat and back

Welded seams on the seat 
cushion to reduce risk 
of ingress of fluids and 
harbouring dirt and bacteria

Ergonomically designed 
backrest provides 

excellent lumbar support 
and increased comfort

Plugged back screw fixings

Removable seat cushion 
allows easy cleaning under 

seat and and helps with 
inflection control

Variable seat depth cushion
allows two seat depths to

ensure correct posture

Waterfall seat reduces 
pressure to the back of 

the legs

ULTRACLEAN HIGH BACK WELDED SEAMS PATIENT CHAIR

ULTRACLEAN

UltraClean welded seam technology for infection management. 
Reduce the risk of nasty odours, dirt and bacteria which can get 
trapped in those awkward to clean areas.

The UltraClean High Back Welded Seams Patient Chair has been 
developed with welded seams on the seat cushion and back cushion to 
reduce the risk of ingress of fluids and harbouring of dirt and bacteria.

To aid infection control, the chair has also been designed with a hygiene 
gap to prevent trapping of dirt and bacteria between the seat and back as 
well as a polished frame construction with an anti-microbial finish.

UltraClean’s ergonomically designed backrest provides excellent lumbar 
support and increased comfort whilst the waterfall seat reduces pressure 
to the back of the legs.

To enable you to co-ordinate with existing décor or ward colours, the 
UltraClean is available in a number of bright vinyls which are anti-
microbial, bleach cleanable, waterproof and stain resistant. 

Dalton High Back Armchair
Dalton Drop Arm Armchair
Dalton High Back Armchair with Hand Grips
Dalton Armchair
Dalton Armchair with Hand Grips
Dalton Mid Back Armchair
Dalton Mid Back Armchair with Hand Grips
Dalton Upright Armless Chair
Dalton Upright Armchair
Dalton Containment Back Armchair
Dalton Containment Back Armchair with Hand Grips
Dalton Petite Armchair
Dalton Petite Armchair with Hand Grips
Dalton Bariatric Armchair with Housekeeping Wheels (40stone/255kg)
Dalton Bariatric Armchair with Handgrips and Housekeeping Wheels (40stone/255kg)
Dalton Bariatric Armchair with Housekeeping Wheels (40stone/255kg)
Dalton Footstool

Dalton Description

DALTOK6030
DALTOK6032
DALTOK6040
DALTOK6002
DALTOK6022
DALTOK6009
DALTOK6039
DALTOK6011
DALTOK6012
DALTOK6026
DALTOK6027
DALTOK6028
DALTOK6029

DALTOK6041H
DALTOK6042H
DALTOK6045
DALTOK6024

Code

1220
1220
1220
970
970

1090
1090
810
810

1220
1220
1070
1070
1070
1070
1150
450

H

650
622
650
650
650
650
650

•
650
640
640
620
620
700
700
650

•

AH

610
610
610
610
610
610
610
520
520
600
600
550
550
550
550
770
470

W

450*
450*
450*
450*
450*
450*
450*
490
490
450*
450*
430*
420*
500*
500*
500*

•

SH

730
730
730
730
730
730
730
590
590
730
730
700
700
730
730
760
650

D

510
510
510
510
510
510
510
465
465
510
510
460
460
675
675
675

•

SW

470
470
470
470
470
470
470
460
460
470
470
440
440
475
475
475

•

SD

13kg
13kg

13.5kg
12kg

12.5kg
13kg

13.5kg
11.5kg
12kg
13kg

13.5kg
12kg
12kg
15kg
15kg
15kg
5kg

WT

Dalton Additional Features

ArmpadsHousekeeping
Wheels

Pressure Relief
Cushion

Various Seat
Heights Available

Wings Height 
Adjusters

Seat Height
Indicator

Infection
Control

Fixed Seat Choice of three seat heights 
provides a comfortable 
solution for users of 
different heights
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*Various seat heights available
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HAMILTONHAMILTON

“With its huge range of options and incredible value for 
money it has become a classic in the ward environment”
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HAMILTONHAMILTON

Hamilton High Back Armchair
HAMILK2030

Hamilton Mid Back Armchair
HAMILK2009

Hamilton Armchair
HAMILK2002

Hamilton Armless Chair
HAMILK2003

Hamilton Bariatric Armchair with Housekeeping Wheels 
(Maximum Weight Limit: 40 Stone)

HAMILK2031H

Hamilton Upright Stacking Armchair
HAMILK2039 

Hamilton High Back Armchair with Drop Arm
HAMILK2030B

Hamilton Upright Stacking Armless Chair
HAMILK2038

Hamilton High Back Armchair
Hamilton High Back Armchair with Housekeeping Wheels
Hamilton High Back Drop Arm Armchair
Hamilton High Back Left Hand Drop Arm Armchair
Hamilton High Back Right Hand Drop Arm Armchair
Hamilton Mid Back Armchair
Hamilton Armchair
Hamilton Armless Chair
Hamilton Upright Armchair with Skids
Hamilton Upright Armless Chair with Skids
Hamilton Upright Stacking Armless Chair
Hamilton Upright Stacking Armchair
Hamilton Bariatric Drop Arm Armchair (Maximum Weight Limit: 40 Stone/255 kg)
Hamilton Bariatric Left Hand Drop Arm Armchair (Maximum weight limit: 40 stone/255kg)
Hamilton Bariatric Right Hand Drop Arm Armchair (Maximum weight limit: 40 stone/255kg)

Hamilton Description

HAMILK2030
HAMILK2030W
HAMILK2030B
HAMILK2030BL
HAMILK2030BR

HAMILK2009
HAMILK2002
HAMILK2003

HAMILK2039SK
HAMILK2038SK

HAMILK2038
HAMILK2039

HAMILK2031B
HAMILK2031BL
HAMILK2031BR

Code

1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
980
800
800
800
850
850
850

1170
1170
1170

H

610
610
610
610
610
610
610

•
610

•
470
630
650
650
650

AH

600
600
780
780
780
600
600
570
570
470
470
580
860
860
860

W

450*
450*
450*
450*
450*
450*
450*
450*
470
470
470
470
500
500
500

SH

710
710
710
710
710
660
640
640
640
550
550
550
760
760
760

D

510
510
510
510
510
510
515
515
515
400
400
415
680
680
680

SW

450
450
450
450
450
450
460
460
460
440
440
400
510
510
510

SD

13kg
13kg
13kg
13kg
13kg
12kg
12kg
11kg
11kg
11kg
11kg
13kg
15kg
15kg
15kg

WT

Hamilton Additional Features

ArmpadsHousekeeping
Wheels

Pressure Relief
Cushion

Various Seat
Heights Available

Wings Height
Adjusters

Seat Height
Indicator

Infection
Control

Fixed Seat
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Filled in
Sides

*Various seat heights available

Hamilton Bariatric Drop Arm Armchair (Maximum Weight Limit: 50 Stone/318 kg)
Hamilton Bariatric Left Hand Drop Arm Armchair (Maximum weight limit: 50 stone/318kg)
Hamilton Bariatric Right Hand Drop Arm Armchair (Maximum weight limit: 50 stone/318kg)
Hamilton Bariatric Armchair with Housekeeping Wheels (Maximum Weight Limit: 40 Stone/255 kg)
Hamilton Bariatric Armchair with Housekeeping Wheels (Maximum Weight Limit: 50 Stone/318 kg)
Hamilton Petite High Back Armchair

Hamilton Description

HAMILK2032B
HAMILK2032BL
HAMILK2032BR
HAMILK2031H
HAMILK2032H
HAMILK2029

Code

1170
1170
1170
1170
1170
1080

H

650
650
650
650
650
595

AH

860
860
860
780
860
550

W

500
500
500
500
500
425*

SH

760
760
760
760
760
665

D

760 
760
760
680
760
460

SW

510
510
510
510
510
400

SD

15kg
15kg
15kg
15kg
15kg
12kg

WT
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ARRANARRAN

Arran High Back Armchair
ARRANK0090

Islay Footstool
ISLAYK0118

Arran Mid Back Armchair
ARRANK0093

Arran High Back Armchair
Arran Mid Back Armchair
Islay Footstool

Arran Description

ARRANK0090
ARRANK0093
ISLAYK0118

Code

1120
905
450

H

650
650

•

AH

610
610
520

W

450
450

•

SH

730
720
440

D

530
530
520

SW

510
510
440

SD

14.5kg
14.5kg

5kg

WT

Arran Additional Features

Pressure 
Relief Cushion

Seat Height
Indicator

“Designed for the modern hospital, 
Arran provides high levels of 

comfort with elegance and style”
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Various Seat
Heights Available
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MEMPHIS

Memphis High Back Chair
MEMPHK5530

Memphis Upright Armless Chair
MEMPHK5511

Memphis High Back 2 Seater
MEMPHK5516

Memphis Upright Armchair
MEMPHK5512

Memphis High Back Chair
Memphis Upright Armless Chair
Memphis Upright Armchair
Memphis High Back 2 Seater
Memphis High Back 3 Seater
Memphis High Back Grande Armchair

Memphis Description

MEMPHK5530
MEMPHK5511
MEMPHK5512
MEMPHK5516
MEMPHK5513
MEMPHK5531

Code

1215
820
820

1215
1215
1215

H

670
•

630
670
670
670

AH

620
535
580

1110
1610
795

W

450*
490
490
450*
450*
450*

SH

725
610
610
725
725
725

D

510
465
465

1100
1600
685

SW

480
440
440
480
480
480

SD

13kg
10kg
11kg
18kg
22kg
14kg

WT

Memphis Additional Features

ArmpadsHousekeeping
Wheels

Wings Height
Adjusters

Drop
Arm

Combi
Wheels

MEMPHIS

“We love its clean and 
contemporary lines”
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*Various seat heights available
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Arran High Back Armchair

Arran Mid Back  Armchair

Dalton High Back Armchair

Dalton Drop Arm Armchair

Dalton Drop Arm Armchair with Handgrips

Dalton High Back Armchair with Handgrips

Dalton Containment Back Armchair

Dalton Containment Back Armchair with Handgrips

Dalton Petite High Back Armchair

Dalton Petite High Back Armchair with Handgrips

Dalton Bariatric Armchair 40 Stone/255kg

Dalton Bariatric Armchair with Handgrips 40 Stone/255kg

Dalton Mid Back Armchair

Dalton Mid Back Armchair with Handgrips

Dalton Armchair

Dalton Armchair with Handgrips

Dalton Upright Armless Chair

Dalton Upright Armchair

Hamilton Petite High Back Armchair

Hamilton High Back Armchair

Hamilton High Back Drop Arm Armchair

Hamilton Bariatric Armchair 50 Stone/318kg

Hamilton Mid Back Armchair

Hamilton Armchair

Hamilton Armless Chair

Hamilton Upright Stacking Armless Chair

Hamilton Upright Stacking Armchair

Rossetti High Back Armchair

Rossetti Wing Chair

Rossetti Mid Back Chair

Rossetti Club Chair

Memphis High Back Chair

Memphis Upright Armless Chair

Memphis Upright Armchair

Memphis High Back 2 Seater

Memphis High Back 3 Seater

Memphis High Back Grande Armchair

† Denotes cost option

• Available as standard

° Avaliable as an optional extra

- Option not available on this model
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Rossetti Club Chair
ROSSEK5728

Rossetti Wing Chair 
ROSSEK5727

Rossetti High Back Chair
ROSSEK5726

Rossetti Mid Back Chair
ROSSEK5729

ROSSETTI ROSSETTI

Rossetti High Back Chair
Rossetti Wing Chair
Rossetti Mid Back Chair
Rossetti Club Chair

Rossetti Description

ROSSEK5726
ROSSEK5727
ROSSEK5729
ROSSEK5728

Code

1200
1200
980
780

H

670
670
690
680

AH

660
660
660
660

W

450
450
450
470

SH

730
730
690
590

D

490
490
490
490

SW

510
510
510
510

SD

15kg
15kg
14kg
14kg

WT

“The Rossetti range gets the 
balance right between traditional 

lines and contemporary detail”
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Rossetti Additional Features

Pressure 
Relief Cushion

Various Seat
Heights Available
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COLUMBA COLUMBA

Columba High Back Armchair
COLUMK8001

Columba Mid Back Armchair
COLUMK8008

Columba High Back Armchair
Columba Mid Back Armchair

Columba Description

COLUMK8001
COLUMK8008

Code

1250
1020

H

650
650

AH

665
665

W

475
475

SH

720
720

D

530
530

SW

500
500

SD

14.5kg
14kg

WT

Columba designed by Roger Webb Associates

“The elegant simplicity, 
generous proportions and 

inviting appearance made it 
the model for us”
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CUBITT

Cubitt Footstool
CUBITK7418

Cubitt Mid Back Armchair
CUBITK7409

Cubitt Club Chair
CUBITK7426

CUBITT

Cubitt High Back Armchair
CUBITK7401

Cubitt High Back Armchair
Cubitt Mid Back Armchair
Cubitt Club Chair
Cubitt Footstool

Cubitt Description

CUBITK7401
CUBITK7409
CUBITK7426
CUBITK7418

Code

1080
915
780
330

H

700
700
700

•

AH

665
665
665
520

W

485
485
485

•

SH

680
680
680
310

D

500
500
500

•

SW

500
500
500

•

SD

14.5kg
14kg
13kg
5kg

WT

Cubitt designed by Roger Webb Associates

“The striking Cubitt range provides a 
modern yet functional option for any 

ward environment”
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MALHAM MALHAM

Malham Easy Armchair
MALHAK5101

Malham Grande Armless Chair
MALHAK5110

Malham Petite Armless Chair
MALHAK5229

Malham Upright Armchair
MALHAK5212

Malham Upright Armless Chair
Malham Upright Armchair
Malham Easy Armless Chair
Malham Easy Armchair
Malham Grande Armless Chair
Malham Grande Armchair
Malham Petite Armless Chair
Malham Petite Armchair

Malham Description

MALHAK5211
MALHAK5212
MALHAK5100
MALHAK5101
MALHAK5110
MALHAK5111
MALHAK5229
MALHAK5230

Code

900
900
890
890
890
890
860
860

H

•
670

•
650

•
650

•
630

AH

520
520
570
570
670
670
520
520

W

480
480
480
480
470
470
440
440

SH

670
670
730
730
720
680
660
660

D

450
450
500
500
600
600
450
450

SW

460
460
510
510
520
520
450
450

SD

10kg
11kg
10kg
11kg
13kg

13.5kg
10kg
11kg

WT

w
w

w
.k

ni
gh

ts
br

id
ge

-fu
rn

itu
re

.co
.u

k 
| +

44
 (0

) 1
27

4 
73

1 
44

2



32 33

Selkirk Petite Mid Back Armchair
SELKIK1209

Selkirk Mid Back Armchair
SELKIK1202

Selkirk 2 Seater Sofa
SELKIK1216

Selkirk Containment Back Armchair 
SELKIK1227
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Selkirk High Back Armchair
SELKIK1230

Selkirk Petite High Back Armchair
SELKIK1229

SELKIRKISLAY

Selkirk High Back Armchair
Selkirk Petite High Back Armchair
Selkirk Containment Back Armchair 
Selkirk 2 Seater Sofa
Selkirk Mid Back Armchair
Selkirk Petite Mid Back Armchair

Selkirk Description

SELKIK1230
SELKIK1229
SELKIK1227
SELKIK1216
SELKIK1202
SELKIK1209

Code

1110
1080
1100
1100
910
880

H

635
605
635
635
635
605

AH

615
615
615
615
615
615

W

500
485
500
500
500
485

SH

705
680
705
705
695
670

D

470
455
470
470
460
450

SW

510
510
510
510
510
510

SD

15kg
14kg

15.5kg
23kg
13kg
13kg

WT

Islay Armchair
ISLAYK0102

Islay Armless Chair
ISLAYK0103

Islay High Back Armchair
ISLAYK0105

Islay Armchair
Islay Armless Chair
Islay High Back Armchair

Islay Description

ISLAYK0102
ISLAYK0103
ISLAYK0105

Code

960
960

1120

H

650
•

650

AH

690
535
690

W

505
505
505

SH

790
750
820

D

485
485
485

SW

520
520
520

SD

7kg
7kg
7kg

WT
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Islay 
Additional 
Features

Pressure 
Relief Cushion

Selkirk 
Additional 
Features

Filled in
Sides



34 35

TH
E 

K
N

IG
H

TS
BR

ID
G

E 
FU

RN
IT

U
RE

 B
O

O
K

 //
 W

A
RD

 S
EA

TI
N

G

Wilson Bedside Locker
Wilson Bedside Locker and Wardrobe (RH/LH)
Wilson Self-Medication Locker
Wilson Self-Medication Locker and Wardrobe (RH/LH)
Wilson Combination Locker
Wilson Combination Locker and Wardrobe (RH/LH)

Wilson Bedside Locker
Wilson Bedside Locker and Wardrobe (RH/LH)
Wilson Self-Medication Locker
Wilson Self-Medication Locker and Wardrobe (RH/LH)
Wilson Combination Locker
Wilson Combination Locker and Wardrobe (RH/LH)

Wilson Coloured Lockers DescriptionWilson Standard Lockers Description

WILSOC6802
WILSOC6813/6814

WILSOC6803
WILSOC6815/6816

WILSOC6801
WILSOC6811/6812

Code

WILSOC6802
WILSOC6813/6814

WILSOC6803
WILSOC6815/6816

WILSOC6801
WILSOC6811/6812

Code

990
1430
990

1430
990

1430

H

990
1430
990

1430
990

1430

H

430
730
430
730
430
730

W

430
730
430
730
430
730

W

550
550
550
550
550
550

D

550
550
550
550
550
550

D

WILSON COLOURED LOCKERSWILSON STANDARD LOCKERS

Wilson Bedside Locker
WILSOC6802

Wilson Bedside Locker
WILSOC6802

Wilson Combination Locker
WILSOC6801

Wilson Combination Locker
WILSOC6801

Wilson Self-Medication Locker
WILSOC6803

Wilson Self-Medication Locker
WILSOC6803

Wilson Combination Locker and Wardrobe LH 
WILSOC6812

Wilson Combination Locker and Wardrobe LH
WILSOC6812

Wilson Additional Features Wilson Additional Features

Digital
Lock

Digital
Lock

Standard
Lock

Standard
Lock

• Hinged key fob for safety	  

• Locks can be mastered	

• �ABS lipping protects against water ingress and impact damage

• Natural beech finish

• �Incorporates easy clean castors for manual handling

• Optional colours on request – minimum order quantities apply

• �ABS lipping protects against water ingress and impact damage

• �Incorporates easy clean castors for manual handling
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QUESTQUEST

Steel frame construction with a rust-free epoxy powder coated surface inside and out. Top is a one-piece 25mm core wrapped in stain-free white Kydex.

Easy clean Guy Raymond castors. Smooth rise and fall with gas-assisted operation. Optional base and column colours on request for zoning.

Quest Overbed Table Fixed Height 700
QUESTC2065

Quest Overbed Table Variable Height
QUESTC2064

Quest Overbed Table Fixed Height 900
QUESTC2066

Quest Overbed Table Fixed Height 700
Quest Overbed Table Fixed Height 900
Quest Overbed Table Variable Height

Quest Description

QUESTC2065
QUESTC2066
QUESTC2064

Code

700
900

787–1080

H

990
990
990

W

350
350
350

D

w
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SISCO & MIAMI

Sisco Standard Manual 3 Position Recliner
SISCOK8535

Nuyork Standard Manual Recliner
NUYORK7831

Vegas Standard Manual Recliner
VEGASK7851

Miami Tilt in Space Trendelenberg 
Recliner Left Hand Drop Arm

MIAMIK7772

Nuyork Standard Lift/ Tilt Recliner with Twin Motors
NUYORK7841

Vegas Standard Lift/ Tilt Recliner with Twin Motors
VEGASK7861

Miami Tilt in Space Trendelenberg 
Recliner Right Hand Drop Arm

MIAMI7773

NUYORK & VEGAS

Sisco Standard Twin Motor Tilt in Space Recliner
SISCOK8545

Nuyork Standard Manual Recliner
Nuyork Petite Manual Recliner
Nuyork Compact Manual Recliner
Nuyork Standard Lift/Tilt Recliner with Twin Motors
Nuyork Petite Lift/Tilt Recliner with Twin Motors
Nuyork Compact Lift/Tilt Recliner with Twin Motors

Sisco Standard Manual 3 Position Recliner
Sisco Standard Twin Motor Tilt in Space Recliner

Vegas Standard Manual Recliner
Vegas Petite Manual Recliner
Vegas Compact Manual Recliner
Vegas Standard Lift/Tilt Recliner with Twin Motors
Vegas Petite Lift/Tilt Recliner with Twin Motors
Vegas Compact Lift/Tilt Recliner with Twin Motors

Miami Tilt in Space Trendelenberg Recliner Left Hand Drop Arm
Miami Tilt in Space Trendelenberg Recliner Fixed Arms
Miami Tilt in Space Trendelenberg Recliner Right Hand Drop Arm
Miami Tilt in Space Trendelenberg Recliner Drop Arms

Nuyork Description

Sisco Description

Vegas Description

Miami Description

MIAMIK7772
MIAMIK7771
MIAMIK7773
MIAMIK7774

NUYORK7831
NUYORK7834
NUYORK7835
NUYORK7841
NUYORK7844
NUYORK7845

Code

SISCOK8535
SISCOK8545

Code

VEGASK7851
VEGASK7854
VEGASK7855
VEGASK7861
VEGASK7864
VEGASK7865

Code

1070
1020
1020
1070
1020
1020

H

1195
1195

H

1070               
1020
1020
1070
1020
1020

H

1130
1130
1130
1130

H

665
665
665
665
665
665

AH

665
665

AH

665
665
665
665
665
665

AH

520 - 675
675

520 - 675
520 - 675

AH

800
800
800
800
800
800

W

820
800

W

700
700
700
700
700
700

W

740
740
740
740

W

510
460
480
510
460
480

SH

480
460

SH

510
510

SD

620
620
620
620
620
620

SH

475
560
475
475

SH

865
785
855
865
785
855

D

865
785

D

865
785
865
865
785
865

D

860
860
860
860

D

1800
1800

	 1800
1800

RD

550
550
550
550
550
550

SD

485
485

SW

550
550
550
550
550
550

SD

560
560
560
560

SW

550
550
550
550

SDCode
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1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800

RD

1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800

RD

1800
1800

RD

550
550
550
550
550
550

SW

550
550
550
550
550
550

SW
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HALLAM

Hallam Grande Manual and Heavy Duty Castors
HALLAK0130

Hallam Grande Single Motor and Heavy Duty Castors
HALLAK0132

Melrose Twin Motor Lift and Tilt Recliner
MELROK2944

Jasmine Winged Single Motor Recliner with Wooden Feet 
JASMIK0866WF

Jasmine Winged Manual Recliner with Wooden Feet 
JASMIK0865WF

Jasmine Manual Recliner with Heavy Duty Castors
JASMIK0867

Hallam Bariatric 3 Way Single Motor Recliner, Lift and Recline (35 Stone) 
HALLAK0190

Hallam Standard Manual
HALLAK0170

HALLAM SUFFIX KEY:  AC = Acupak Battery Unit, RF = Retro Fit Reserve Battery

MELROSE & JASMINE

Melrose Twin Motor Lift and Tilt Recliner

Jasmine Winged Manual Recliner with Heavy Duty Castors
Jasmine Winged Single Motor Recliner with Heavy Duty Castors
Jasmine Manual Recliner with Heavy Duty Castors
Jasmine Single Motor Recliner with Heavy Duty Castors

Melrose Description

Jasmine Description

MELROK2944

Code

JASMIK0865
JASMIK0866
JASMIK0867
JASMIK0868

Code

1120

H

1150
1150
1150
1150

H

620

AH

670
670
670
670

AH

800

W

800
800
800
800

W

480

SH

550

SD

530
530
530
530

SH

900

D

900
900
900
900

D

550

SW

560
560
560
560

SW

550
550
550
550

SD

Hallam Grande Manual and Heavy Duty Castors
Hallam Grande Dual Motor and Heavy Duty Castors
Hallam Grande Single Motor and Heavy Duty Castors
Hallam Grande Dual Motor Tilt in Space
Hallam Grande Dual Motor Trendelenberg
Hallam Standard Manual
Hallam Standard Single Motor
Hallam Standard Dual Motor
Hallam Standard Dual Motor Tilt in Space
Hallam Bariatric 3 Way Single Motor Recliner, Lift and Recline (35 Stone)
Hallam Bariatric 3 Way Dual Motor Recliner Lift & Recline (35 Stone)
Hallam Bariatric 3 Way Dual Motor Recliner Lift & Recline (35 Stone)

Hallam Description

HALLAK0130
HALLAK0131
HALLAK0132
HALLAK0133
HALLAK0134
HALLAK0170
HALLAK0171
HALLAK0172
HALLAK0173
HALLAK0190
HALLAK0191
HALLAK0192

Code

1195
1195
1120
1120
1120
935
935
935
935

1180
1180
1180

H

620
620
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
660
660
660

AH

820
820
770
770
770
710
710
710
710

1020
1020
1020

W

480
480
490
490
490
460
460
460
460
510
510
510

SH

865
865
990
990
990
840
840
840
840
840
840
840

D

585
585
535
535
535
508
508
508
508
535
535
535

SD

45kg
54kg
45kg
54kg
69kg
45kg
54kg
54kg
54kg
85kg
85kg
85kg

WT

JASMINE SUFFIX KEY:  WF = Wooden Feet Option
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1800
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550
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550
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550
860
860
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KINTYRE & KEIRA

Keira Compact Hoist Friendly Patient Transfer Recliner
KEIRAK0023

Kintyre Manual Compact Arm Recliner with Standard Back
KINTYK0200

Kintyre Manual Equipoise Arm Recliner with Standard Back
KINTYK0300

Kintyre Twin Motor Compact Arm Recliner with Standard Back
KINTYK0201

Kintyre Manual Compact Arm Recliner with Containment Back
KINTYK0500

Keira Standard Hoist Friendly Patient Transfer Recliner
KEIRAK0025

KINTYRE

Kintyre Manual Compact Arm Recliner with Standard Back
Kintyre Manual Equipoise Arm Recliner with Standard Back
Kintyre Twin Motor Equipoise Arm Recliner with Standard Back
Kintyre Manual Compact Arm Recliner with Standard Back
Kintyre Manual Compact Arm Recliner with Containment Back
Kintyre Twin Motor Compact Arm Recliner with Containment Back

Keira Compact Hoist Friendly Patient Transfer Recliner
Keira Standard Hoist Friendly Patient Transfer Recliner

Kintyre Description

Keira Description

1060
1060
1060
1060
1060
1060

H

1110
1110

H

650
650
650
650
650
650

AH

680
710

AH

670
670
670
670
670
670

W

700
760

W

480
480
480
480
480
480

SH

510
510

SH

890
890
890
890
890
890

D

860
860

D

530
530
530
530
530
530

SD

450
450

SD

38kg
38kg
38kg
38kg
38kg
38kg

WT

55kg
55kg

WT

550
550
550
550
550
550

SW

445
508

SW

KEIRAK0023
KEIRAK0025

Code

KINTYK0200
KINTYK0300
KINTYK0301
KINTYK0201
KINTYK0400
KINTYK0401

Code

“Has to be the most elegant 
reclining chair available in the 

contract market”
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SOFA BEDS, BEDS & MATTRESSES 

The image features the Domino Single Sofa Bed (page 47)
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Panama Single Sofa Bed
PANAMK4106

Shelley Single Sofa Bed
SHELLK3906
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PANAMA & SHELLEY DOMINO & MANHATTAN

Domino Single Sofa Bed
DOMINK0631

Domino Single Sofa Bed Open

Manhattan Chair Bed
MANHAK0332

Manhattan Chair Bed Open

Panama Double Sofa Bed
PANAMK4107

Shelley Double Sofa Bed
SHELLK3907

Shelley Double Sofa Bed Open

Panama Double Sofa Bed
Shelley Double Sofa Bed
Panama Single Sofa Bed
Shelley Single Sofa Bed

Domino Single Sofa Bed
Manhattan Chair Bed

Panama & Shelley Description

Domino & Manhattan 
PANAMK4107
SHELLK3907

PANAMK4106
SHELLK3906

Code

DOMINK0631
MANHAK0332

Code
810
860
810
860

H

670
1100

H
690
670
690
670

AH

650
670

AH
1960
1620
1540
1200

W

1450
720

W
490
500
490
500

SH

420
520

SH
820
880
820
880

D

765
900

D
550
500
550
500

SD

550
530

SD
104kg
90kg
88kg
70kg

WT

40kg
40kg

WT
1760
1290
1360
860

SW

1200
570

SW

Panama Double Sofa Bed Open
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HARPER HARDY & SHIELD 

Harper Waterproof Breathable Single Divan Base
HARPECO900BB

Harper Waterproof Breathable Single Mattress
HARPECO900BM

Harper Cotton Stripe Single Mattress
HARPECO900CM

Harper Cotton Stripe Single Divan Base
HARPECO900CB

Harper Cotton Stripe Single Divan Base
Harper Cotton Stripe Single Mattress 
Harper Waterproof Breathable Single Divan Base
Harper Waterproof Breathable Single Mattress
Harper Cotton Stripe 3 Quarter Divan Base
Harper Cotton Stripe 3 Quarter Mattress
Harper Waterproof Breathable 3 Quarter Divan Base
Harper Waterproof Breathable 3 Quarter Mattress
Harper Cotton Stripe Double Divan Base
Harper Cotton Stripe Double Mattress
Harper Waterproof Breathable Double Divan Base
Harper Waterproof Breathable Double Mattress

Harper Description

HARPEC0900CB
HARPEC0900CM
HARPEC0900BB
HARPEC0900BM
HARPEC0902CB
HARPEC0902CM
HARPEC0902BB
HARPEC0902BM
HARPEC0903CB
HARPEC0903CM
HARPEC0903BB
HARPEC0903BM

Code

350
190
350
178
350
190
350
178
350
190
350
178

T

1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915

L

915
915
915
915

1220
1220
1220
1220
1370
1370
1370
1370

W
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Shangrila Chair Bed
SHANGK0331

Shangrila Chair Bed Open

Shangrila Chair Bed

Shangrila Description

SHANGK0331

Code

860

H

610

AH

890

W

400

SH

860

D

600

SD

30kg

WT

530

SW

2060

OD

SHANGRILA
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MODULAR & BEAM SEATING INFINITE

InFinite
Arm Detail

InFinite 
Floor Fixing

InFinite Table Detail
(available at any point along the beam)

InFinite Free-standing 
Foot Detail

InFinite 
PRM Logos

InFinite Free-standing Foot 
Detail Underside

• �Ergonomically designed to provide a comfortable seat 
over long periods

• Easy to tailor to your specific needs and requirements

• Contemporary design to suit modern environments
• Design of the beam allows for easy cleaning
• �Available with black PU seat or upholstered in a 	  

range of vinyls

InFinite 4 Seater Beam Armed

“An unrivalled 
reputation in high use 

environments from 
hospitals, places of 

learning to transport 
stations”

The image features the InFinite beam seating range (pages 51 - 53)
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INFINITE INFINITE

InFinite 3 Seat Beam Armed

InFinite 4 Seat Beam Armed

InFinite 5 Seat Beam Armed

InFinite 7 Seat Beam Armed

InFinite 10 Seat Beam Armed

InFinite Description 	 Code	 H	 W	 D	 SH InFinite Description	 Code	 H	 W	 D	 SH

InFinite 3 Seat Beam Armed 	 INFINITE3A 	 715 	 1769 	 715	  433
InFinite 3 Seat Beam Armless 	 INFINITE3B 	 715 	 1590 	 715 	 433
InFinite 3 Seat Beam End Arms 	 INFINITE3C 	 715 	 1634 	 715 	 433
InFinite 4 Seat Beam Armed 	 INFINITE4A 	 715 	 2344 	 715 	 433
InFinite 4 Seat Beam Armless	  INFINITE4B 	 715 	 2120 	 715 	 433
InFinite 4 Seat Beam End Arms 	 INFINITE4C 	 715 	 2164 	 715 	 433
InFinite 5 Seat Beam Armed	 INFINITE5A 	 715	 2919 	 715 	 433
InFinite 5 Seat Beam Armless	 INFINITE5B 	 715 	 2650 	 715 	 433  
InFinite 5 Seat Beam End Arms 	 INFINITE5C 	 715 	 2694 	 715 	 433
InFinite 6 Seat Beam Armed	 INFINITE6A-PU 	 715	 3050 	 715 	 433
InFinite 6 Seat Beam Armless 	 INFINITE6B-PU	 715 	 2970	 715 	 433  
InFinite 6 Seat Beam End Arms 	 INFINITE6C-PU	 715 	 3010 	 715 	 433 

InFinite 7 Seat Beam Armed	 INFINITE7A 	 715 	 4069 	 715 	 433
InFinite 7 Seat Beam Armless	 INFINITE7B 	 715 	 3710	 715 	 433
InFinite 7 Seat Beam End Arms	 INFINITE7C 	 715 	 3754 	 715 	 433
InFinite 8 Seat Beam Armed	 INFINITE8A 	 715 	 4660 	 715 	 433
InFinite 8 Seat Beam Armless 	 INFINITE8B 	 715 	 4580 	 715 	 433
InFinite 8 Seat Beam End Arms	 INFINITE8C 	 715 	 4620	 715 	 433
InFinite 9 Seat Beam Armed	 INFINITE10A 	 715 	 5166	 715 	 433
InFinite 9 Seat Beam Armless	 INFINITE10B 	 715 	 5090 	 715 	 433
InFinite 9 Seat Beam End Arms	 INFINITE10C 	 715 	 5130 	 715 	 433
InFinite 10 Seat Beam Armed 	 INFINITE10A 	 715 	 5794 	 715 	 433
InFinite 10 Seat Beam Armless	 INFINITE10B 	 715 	 5300 	 715 	 433
InFinite 10 Seat Beam End Arms	 INFINITE10C 	 715 	 5344 	 715 	 433
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AFFINITY AFFINITY

Affinity Compact Arm
AFFINK2911 (L/R)

Affinity Low Arm
AFFINK2912 (L/R)

Affinity Low Arm 
with Tablet

AFFINK2913 (L/R)

Affinity High Arm
AFFINK2914 (L/R)

Affinity Chrome Leg
Add Suffix CL

Affinity High Arm 
with Tablet

AFFINK2915 (L/R)

Arm Options

Affinity Chair Unit
AFFINK2902

Affinity Table Unit
AFFINK2904

Affinity 2 Seater Unit
AFFINK2903

Affinity Left and Right Island Unit 
AFFINK2901L or AFFINK2901R

Affinity Chair Unit
Affinity 2 Seater Unit
Affinity Left and Right Island Unit
Affinity Table Unit
Affinity Compact Arm
Affinity Low Arm
Affinity Low Arm with Tablet
Affinity High Arm
Affinity High Arm with Tablet

Affinity Description

AFFINK2902
AFFINK2903

AFFINK2901 (L/R)
AFFINK2904

AFFINK2911 (L/R)
AFFINK2912 (L/R)
AFFINK2913 (L/R)
AFFINK2914 (L/R)
AFFINK2915 (L/R)

Code

800
800
800
460
535
535
535
685
685

H

•
•
•
•

AH

640
1295
1050
790
85

185
185
185
185

W

435
435
435

•

SH

800
800
800
790

D

630
1280
630

•

SW

525
525
525

•

SD

21kg
41kg
31kg
30kg

WT

Affinity designed by Sean Dare
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MALHAM4A Armed	 890	 1840	 1840	 650	 480	 53
MALHAM4B Armless	 890	 1810	 1810	 •	 480	 47
MALHAM4C End Arms	 890	 1840	 1840	 650	 480	 47
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MALHAM MALHAM

Malham 2 Seat with Table
MALHAM3B

Malham 3 Seat Unit Armed
MALHAM2C

Malham 2 Seat Unit Armed
MALHAM1A

Code	 H	 W	 D	 AH	 SH	 WT

MALHAM3A Armed	 890	 1605	 730	 650	 480	 33kg	
MALHAM3B Armless	 890	 1545	 730	 •	 480	 30kg
MALHAM3C End Arms	 890	 1605	 730	 650	 480	 30kg

Code	 H	 W	 D	 AH	 SH	 WT

MALHAM2A Armed	 890	 1605	 730	 650	 480	 31kg
MALHAM2B Armless	 890	 1545	 730	 •	 480	 30kg
MALHAM2C End Arms	 890	 1605	 730	 650	 480	 30kg

Code	 H	 W	 D	 AH	 SH	 WT

MALHAM1A Armed	 890	 1105	 730	 650	 480	 22kg
MALHAM1B Armless	 890	 1045	 730	 •	 480	 21kg
MALHAM1C End Arms	890	 1105	 730	 650	 480	 21kg

MALHAM1 - 2 Seat Units

MALHAM2 - 3 Seat Units

MALHAM3 – 2 Seat with Table

MALHAM4 – 4 Seat with Corner Table

MALHAM LINKING DEVICE:  MALHKJ

Code	 H	 W	 D	 AH	 SH	 WT
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CROWD CROWD

Crowd 2 Seater Wooden Beam End Arms
CROWDK6462.E

Crowd 3 Seater Wooden Beam End Arms
CROWDK6463.E

Crowd 4 Seater Wooden Beam Armless
CROWDK6464

Crowd 2 Seater Wooden Beam Armless
Crowd 2 Seater Wooden Beam End Arms
Crowd 2 Seater Wooden Beam Armed
Crowd 3 Seater Wooden Beam Armless
Crowd 3 Seater Wooden Beam End Arms
Crowd 3 Seater Wooden Beam Armed
Crowd 4 Seater Wooden Beam Armless
Crowd 4 Seater Wooden Beam End Arms
Crowd 4 Seater Wooden Beam Armed
Crowd 2 Seat Beam Armless with upholstered Seat & Back
Crowd 2 Seat Beam End Arms with upholstered Seat & Back
Crowd 2 Seat Beam Armed with upholstered Seat & Back

Crowd 3 Seat Beam Armless with Wooden Seat & Back
Crowd 3 Seat Beam End Arms with Wooden Seat & Back
Crowd 3 Seat Beam Armed with Wooden Seat & Back
Crowd 3 Seat Beam Armless with upholstered Seat & Back
Crowd 3 Seat Beam End Arms with upholstered Seat & Back
Crowd 3 Seat Beam Armed with upholstered Seat & Back
Crowd 4 Seat Beam Armless with Wooden Seat & Back
Crowd 4 Seat Beam End Arms with Wooden Seat & Back
Crowd 4 Seat Beam Armed with Wooden Seat & Back
Crowd 4 Seat Beam Armless with upholstered Seat & Back
Crowd 4 Seat Beam End Arms with upholstered Seat & Back
Crowd 4 Seat Beam Armed with upholstered Seat & Back

Crowd Description Crowd Description

CROWDK6462
CROWDK6462.E
CROWDK6462.A
CROWDK6463

CROWDK6463.E
CROWDK6463.A
CROWDK6464

CROWDK6464.E
CROWDK6464.A

CROWD K6462-UPH
CROWD K6462E-UPH
CROWD K6462A-UPH

CROWD K6463-UPH
CROWD K6463E-UPH
CROWD K6463A-UPH

CROWD K6464
CROWD K6464E
CROWD K6464A

CROWD K6464-UPH
CROWD K6464E-UPH
CROWD K6464A-UPH

CROWD K6463
CROWD K6463E
CROWD K6463A

Code Code

1070
1070
1070
1070
1070
1070
1070
1070
1070
1070
1070
1070

H

1070
1070
1070
1070
1070
1070
1070
1070
1070
1070
1070
1070

H

•
685
685

•
685
685

•
685
685

•
685
685

AH

•
685
685

•
685
685

•
685
685

•
685
685

AH

910
910
910

1580
1580
1580
2090
2090
2090
910
910
910

W

1580
1580
1580
1580
1580
1580
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090

W

510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510

SH

510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510

SH

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

D

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

D

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

SD SD

460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460

SW

460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460

SW

“So happy it’s 
a British made 

product; it gave us 
so much peace of 

mind regarding the 
build quality”
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Floor Fixable Feet (option available on all) Add suffix CROWD-FF 
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ARK ARK

Ark Chair
ARKK5902

Ark 2 Seater
ARKK5903

Ark Internal 60° Curve
ARKK5928

Ark External 60° Curve 
ARKK5959

Ark Chair
Ark 2 Seater
Ark Internal 60° Curve
Ark External 60° Curve

Ark Description

ARKK5902
ARKK5903
ARKK5928
ARKK5959

Code

820
820
820
820

H

•
•
•
•

AH

580
910
910
910

W

435
435
435
435

SH

720
720
720
720

D

580
1160
540
850

SW

510
510
510
510

SD

28kg
48kg
34kg
32kg

WT

“Well, the world’s your 
oyster with options – so 

many possibilities from such 
a small range – well done”
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All models are available for lower risk areas with linking brackets – add a ‘J’ suffix to your enquiry
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ASANA ASANA
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Asana Chair Unit
ASANAK0902X

Asana Chair Unit with L/H Arm
ASANAK0902XL

Asana Corner Unit 
ASANAK0901X

Asana Chair Unit with R/H Arm
ASANAK0902XR

Asana Corner Unit
Asana Chair Unit
Asana 2 Seater Unit
Asana Chair Unit with L/H Arm
Asana Chair Unit with R/H Arm
Asana 2 Seater Unit with L/H Arm
Asana 2 Seater Unit with R/H Arm

Asana Description

ASANAK0901X
ASANAK0902X
ASANAK0903X
ASANAK0902XL
ASANAK0902XR
ASANAK0903XL
ASANAK0903XR

Code

865
865
865
865
865
865
865

H

•
•
•

585
585
585
585

AH

920
880

1200
880
880

1200
1200

W

440
440
440
440
440
440
440

SH

920
920
920
920
920
920
920

D

480
880

1200
580
580
900
900

SW

48kg
28kg
38kg
34kg
34kg
44kg
44kg

WT
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SHELLEY MODULAR SHELLEY MODULAR

Shelley Arm Left Hand 
SHELLK3914L

Shelley Corner Unit
SHELLK3901

Shelley 2 Seater Unit
SHELLK3903

Shelley Arm Right Hand
SHELLK3914R

Shelley 3 Seater Unit
SHELLK3904

Shelley Corner Unit
Shelley Chair Unit
Shelley 2 Seater Unit
Shelley 3 Seater Unit
Shelley Arm Left Hand 
Shelley Arm Right Hand

Shelley Description

870
870
870
870
640
640

H

•
•
•
•
•
•

AH

840
520

1210
1500
160
160

W

450
450
450
450

•
•

SH

840
520
840
840
840
840

D

550
550
550
550

•
•

SD

25kg
21kg
32kg
42kg
7kg
7kg

WT

550
520

1210
1500

•
•

SW

SHELLK3901
SHELLK3902
SHELLK3903
SHELLK3904
SHELLK3914L
SHELLK3914R

Code
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Shelley Chair Unit
SHELLK3902

“Super comfy – 
very homely and
 just the job for 

our scheme”
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BEBOP BEBOP

Bebop designed by David Fox

“The flexibility of Bebop 
allows you to create 

stylish comfortable and 
collaborative spaces to 

meet your exact needs. It is 
designed to foster creativity 
and output in any project”
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BEBOP BEBOP

Bebop Low Back Double Unit
BEBOPK8422

Bebop High Back Double Unit Left Hand Facing Arm
BEBOPK8432L

Bebop Low Back Internal 60º Wedge
BEBOPK8426

Bebop Double Bench Unit
BEBOPK8462

Bebop Low Back Single Unit
Bebop Low Back Double Unit
Bebop Low Back Treble Unit
Bebop Low Back Double Unit Left Hand Facing Arm
Bebop Low Back Double Unit Right Hand Facing Arm
Bebop Low Back Treble Unit Left Hand Facing Arm
Bebop Low Back Treble Unit Right Hand Facing Arm
Bebop Low Back Double Unit with Arms
Bebop Low Back Treble Unit with Arms
Bebop Low Back Internal 60 Degrees Wedge
Bebop Low Back Internal 90 Degrees Wedge
Bebop Low Back External 60 Degrees Wedge
Bebop Low Back External 90 Degrees Wedge
Bebop High Back Single Unit
Bebop High Back Double Unit
Bebop High Back Treble Unit
Bebop High Back Double Unit Left Hand Facing Arm
Bebop High Back Double Unit Right Hand Facing Arm
Bebop High Back Treble Unit Left Hand Facing Arm

Bebop High Back Treble Unit Right Hand Facing Arm
Bebop High Back Double Unit with Arms
Bebop High Back Treble Unit with Arms
Bebop High Back Internal 60 Degrees Wedge
Bebop High Back Internal 90 Degrees Wedge
Bebop High Back External 60 Degrees Wedge
Bebop High Back External 90 Degrees Wedge
Bebop Single Bench Unit
Bebop Double Bench Unit
Bebop Treble Bench Unit
Bebop Double Bench Unit 1 Curved End
Bebop Treble Bench Unit 1 Curved End
Bebop Double Bench Unit Curved Ends
Bebop Treble Bench Unit Curved Ends
Bebop Bench Unit 60 Degrees Wedge
Bebop Bench Unit 90 Degrees Wedge
Bebop Freestanding Screen Low
Bebop Freestanding Screen High

Bebop Description
Bebop Description

930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930

1435
1435
1435
1435
1435
1435

H

1435
1435
1435
1435
1435
1435
1435
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475

1300
1800

H
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

AH

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

AH
640

1200
1800
1270
1270
1870
1870
1340
1940
1075
1090
1015
1025
640

1200
1800
1270
1270
1870

W

1870
1340
1940
1075
1090
1015
1025
640

1200
1800
1200
1800
1200
1800
1015
1025
1000
1000

W
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475

SH

475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475

•
•

SH
790
790
790
790
790
790
790
790
790

1015
1090
985

1025
790
790
790
790
790
790

D

790
790
790

1015
1090
985

1025
725
725
725
725
725
725
725
950

1025
70
70

D
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
530

SD

530
530
530
530
530
530
530
725
725
725
725
725
725
725
725
725

•
•

SD
640

1200
1800
1200
1200
1800
1800
1200
1800
450
450

1170
1435
640

1200
1800
1200
1200
1800

SW

1800
1200
1800
450
450

1170
1435
640

1200
1800
1200
1800
1200
1800
1170
1435

•
•

SWBEBOPK8421
BEBOPK8422
BEBOPK8423
BEBOPK8422L
BEBOPK8422R
BEBOPK8423L
BEBOPK8423R
BEBOPK8424
BEBOPK8425
BEBOPK8426
BEBOPK8427
BEBOPK8428
BEBOPK8429
BEBOPK8431
BEBOPK8432
BEBOPK8433
BEBOPK8432L
BEBOPK8432R
BEBOPK8433

Code

BEBOPK8433R
BEBOPK8434
BEBOPK8435
BEBOPK8436
BEBOPK8437
BEBOPK8438
BEBOPK8439
BEBOPK8461
BEBOPK8462
BEBOPK8463
BEBOPK8464
BEBOPK8465
BEBOPK8459
BEBOPK8460
BEBOPK8466
BEBOPK8467
BEBOPK8474
BEBOPK8475

Code

Bebop designed by David Fox
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Bebop designed by David Fox

HOW TO ORDER BEBOPHOW TO ORDER BEBOP

Choose from our most popular configurations Select your additions

Select your table finish Select your upholstery group

STEP ONE STEP TWO

STEP THREE STEP FOUR

Bebop Configuration A
Config. A consists of:

2 x Bebop Treble Bench Unit with one Curved End
BEBOPK8465

2 x Bebop Double Bench Unit with one Curved End
BEBOPK8464

1 x Bebop Double Bench Unit
BEBOPK8462

4325mm W (side to side) x 3600mm D (top to bottom) (x 475mm H)

Bebop Configuration D
Config. D Consists of:

6 x Bebop Low Back External 60 Degrees Wedge
BEBOPK8428

2500mm W x 2500mm D (x 930mm H)

Bebop Configuration B
Config. B consists of:

1 x Bebop High Back Double Unit with LH Facing Arm
BEBOPK8432L

2 x Bebop High Back Internal 60 Degrees Wedges
BEBOPK8436

1 x Bebop High Back Double Unit with RH Facing Arm
BEBOPK8432R

3150mm W (side to side) x 2000mm D (top to bottom) (x 1435mm H)

Bebop Configuration C
Config. C consists of:

2 x Bebop Low Back Double Unit LH Facing Arm
BEBOPK8422L

2 x Bebop Low Back Double Unit RH Facing Arm
BEBOPK8422R

2 x Bebop Low Back Internal 90 Degrees Wedge
BEBOPK8427

4700mm W (side to side) x 2350mm D (top to bottom) (x 930mm H)

Bebop Stool
BEBOPK8417

H 480 W 480 D 480

Bebop Pyramid Compact Occasional Tub
BEBOPK7633

H 775 W 620 D 590

Walnut Camira 
Blazer

40 
Colourways

Oak Gabriel 
Medley

40 
Colourways

Yarwood
Leather Style

40 
Colourways

White Kvadrat
Steelcut Trio 2

60 
Colourways

Customers 
Own Material

Infinite 
Possibilities

Bebop Barstool
BEBOPK7618

H 750 W 425 D 425

Itsy Laptop Table
ITSYK8585

H 620– 1045 W 470 D 495
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DINING & ACTIVITY SEATING

The image features chairs from the Lucia range (page 78 - 79)
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HARVEY HARVEY

Harvey Grande Armless Chair
HARVEK1104

Harvey Armless Chair
HARVEK1101

Harvey Carver
HARVEK1103

Harvey Bar Stool
HARVEK1105

Harvey Grande Armless Chair
Harvey Armless Chair
Harvey Carver
Harvey Bar Stool

Harvey Description

HARVEK1104
HARVEK1101
HARVEK1103
HARVEK1105

Code

930
930
930

1150

H

•
•

610
490

AH

540
480
530
430

W

490
490
490
790

SH

610
610
610
530

D

540
480
480
430

SW

460
460
460
425

SD

10kg
9.5kg
11kg
10kg

WT
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MILLIE

Millie Upright Armless Chair
Millie Upright Open Armchair
Millie Upright Armchair Fully Upholstered
Millie Upright Armchair Show Wood Arms

Millie Description

MILLIK1011
MILLIK1012
MILLIK1013
MILLIK1014

Code

810
810
810
810

H

•
645
660
645

AH

545
580
600
590

W

490
490
490
490

SH

600
600
600
600

D

545
545
545
545

SW

460
485
485
485

SD

11kg
11kg
12kg

11.5kg

WT

Millie Upright Armless Chair
MILLIK1011

Millie Upright Open Armchair
MILLIK1012

Millie Upright Armchair Fully Upholstered
MILLIK1013

Millie Upright Armchair Show Wood Arms
MILLIK1014

MADDIE

Maddie Upright Open Armchair
MADDIK4512

Maddie Upright Armless Chair
MADDIK4511

Maddie Upright Armchair Fully Upholstered
MADDIK4513

Maddie Armchair Show Wood Arms
MADDIK4514

Maddie Upright Armless Chair
Maddie Upright Open Armchair
Maddie Upright Armchair Fully Upholstered
Maddie Armchair Show Wood Arms

Maddie Description

MADDIK4511
MADDIK4512
MADDIK4513
MADDIK4514

Code

850
850
850
850

H

•
645
660
645

AH

545
580
600
590

W

490
490
490
490

SH

630
630
630
630

D

540
520
480
480

SW

485
485
485
485

SD

11kg
11kg
12kg

11.5kg

WT
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Lucia Low Stool
LUCIAK1817

Lucia High Stool 
LUCIAK1818
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LUCIA LUCIALUCIA

Lucia Upright Open Armchair 
LUCIAKK1812

Lucia Upright Armless Chair
LUCIAK1811

Lucia Upright Armchair, Fully Upholstered
LUCIAK1813

Lucia Desk Chair with Wire Frame
Lucia Desk Chair with 4-Star Castor Base Variable Height
Lucia Desk Chair with 4-Star Glide Base Variable Height
Lucia Upright Armchair, Fully Upholstered
Lucia Upright Open Armchair
Lucia Upright Armless Chair
Lucia Low Stool
Lucia High Stool

Lucia Description

LUCIAK1814
LUCIAK1814BCV
LUCIAK1814BGV

LUCIAK1813
LUCIAK1812
LUCIAK1811
LUCIAK1817
LUCIAK1818

Code H

650
V
V
•

	 650
	 650

•
•

AH

590
590
590
590
590
590
492
649

590
590
590
590
590
590
492
649

815
V
V

815
815
815
450

	 820

W

490
V
V

490
490
490

	 450
820

SHD

450
450
450
450
450
450
492
649

SW

430
430
430
430
430
430
492
649

SD

14kg
15kg
15kg
13kg
11kg
10kg
7kg
9kg

WT

Lucia Desk Chair with Wire Frame
LUCIAK1814
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LUCIA SUFFIX KEY: Use suffix BGV for glides and variable seat height or suffix BCV for castors and variable 
seat height. K8114B5CV and K1814B5GV optional 5 star base 
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SORRENTO SUFFIX KEY: Use suffix BGV for glides and variable seat height or suffix BCV for castors and 

variable seat height K6114B5CV and K6114B5GV optional 5 star base

SORRENTO

Sorrento Upright Armless Chair
Sorrento Upright Armchair
Sorrento Upright Armless Chair with Wire Frame
Sorrento Upright Armchair with Wire Frame
Sorrento Upright Armless Chair with Castors Variable Height
Sorrento Upright Armchair with Castors Variable Height

Sorrento Description

SORREK6111
SORREK6112
SORREK6113
SORREK6114

SORREK6113BCV
SORREK6114BCV

Code

850
850
850
850
V
V

H

•
•

660
660

•
V

AH

560
595
610
610
560
610

W

490
490
490
490
V
V

SH

620
620
620
620
620
620

D

440
440
440
440
440
440

SW

460
460
460
460
460
460

SD

9.5kg
10.5kg
12kg
12kg
13kg

13.5kg

WT

Sorrento Upright Armchair
SORREK6112

Sorrento Upright Armchair with Wire Frame
SORREK6114

Sorrento Upright Armless Chair with Wire Frame
SORREK6113

Sorrento Upright Armchair with Castors Variable Height
SORREK6114BCV

Sorrento Upright Armless Chair with Castors Variable Height
SORREK6113BCV

Sorrento Upright Armless Chair
SORREK6111
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MONDRIAN

Mondrian Upright Armchair with Filled In Sides
Mondrian Upright Armchair with Hand-Hold
Mondrian Upright Armless Chair with Hand-Hold
Mondrian Upright Armless Chair
Mondrian Upright Armchair

Mondrian Description

MONDRK6214
MONDRK6206
MONDRK6205
MONDRK6211
MONDRK6212

Code

	 870
945
945
870
870

H

675
	 670

•
•

670

AH

575
	 545

485
485
485

W

	 490
490
490
490
490

SH

	 615
565
565
550
550

D

520
480
480
480
480

SW

450
420
420
420
420

SD

14.5kg
10.8kg
10.3kg
9.8kg

10.3kg

WT

Mondrian Upright Armchair with Hand-Hold
MONDRK6206

Mondrian Upright Armchair with Filled In Sides
MONDRK6214

Mondrian Upright Armless Chair with Hand-Hold
MONDRK6205

Mondrian Upright Armchair
MONDRK6212

Mondrian Upright Armless Chair
MONDRK6211
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JENNY JENNY

Jenny Upright Armchair with Wire Frame
JENNYK4814

Jenny Upright Desk Chair with Arms with 
Five Star Base and Castors 

JENNYK4814B5CV

Jenny Upright Armless Chair with Wire Frame 
JENNYK4813

Jenny Upright Armless Desk Chair with 
Five Star Base and Castors

JENNYK4813B5CV

Jenny Upright Armchair with Timber Frame
JENNYK4812

Jenny Upright Armless Chair with Timber Frame
JENNYK4811

Jenny Upright Armless Chair with Timber Frame
Jenny Upright Armchair with Timber Frame
Jenny Upright Armless Chair with Wire Frame
Jenny Upright Armchair with Wire Frame
Jenny Upright Armless Desk Chair with Four Star Base and Castors
Jenny Upright Desk Chair with Arms with Four Star Base and Castors 

Jenny Description

JENNYK4811
JENNYK4812
JENNYK4813
JENNYK4814

JENNYK4813B5CV
JENNYK4814B5CV

Code

820
820
820
820
V
V

H

 •
665

•
665

•
600

AH

590
615
590
615
590
615

W

490
490
490
490
V
V

SH

610
610
610
610
610
610

D

580
500
580
500
580
500

SW

430
430
430
430
430
430

SD

7kg
7kg
9kg
9kg

11kg
11kg

WT
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JENNY SUFFIX KEY: Use suffix B5CF for Castors and fixed seat height, B5GF for Glides and fixed height, 
B5CV for Castors and Variable height, B5GV for Glides and variable height 
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TRON

Tron Upright Chair
TRONK3212

Tron Upright Chair

Tron  Description

TRONK3212

Code

800

H

625

AH

535

W

490

SH

615

D

480

SW

420

SD

9kg

WT

Tron designed by Bruce Kenneth Lucia designed by David Fox

BEBOP

Bebop Bar Stool with Back
BEBOPK7619

Bebop Compact Chair
BEBOPK7627

Bebop Compact Chair
Bebop Compact Occasional Tub
Bebop Pyramid Compact Occasional Tub
Bebop Bar Stool 
Bebop Bar Stool with Back
Bebop Stool (shown in image)

Bebop Description

BEBOPK7627
BEBOPK7630
BEBOPK7633
BEBOPK7618
BEBOPK7619
BEBOPK8417

Code

715
715
775
750
960
480

H

490
490

•
•
•
•

AH

620
620
620
440
440
480

W

490
490
490
750
750
750

SH

590
590
590
440
500
480

D

500
500
500
440
440
440

SW

495
495
495
440
440
440

SD

9kg
10kg
11kg
7.5kg
8kg
7kg

WT

Bebop Compact Occasional Tub
BEBOPK7630

Bebop Pyramid Compact Occasional Tub
BEBOPK7633
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MELLO MELLO

Mello Stool
MELLOK4217

Mello Bench
MELLOK4219

Mello Coffee Table Circular 600
MELLOT-C-C600

Mello Stool
Mello Bench		
Mello Coffee Table Circular 600

Mello Extreme Descriptions

MELLOK4217
MELLOK4219

MELLOT-C-C600

Code

450
450
450

H

550
1000
600

W

450
450

•

SH

550
550
600

D

420
420

•

SD

10kg
14kg
18kg

WT

420
870

•

SW
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GOGO & ALFIE

GoGo Armed Compact Chair
GOGOK0112

Tempo Upright Armless Chair
TEMPOK4411

GoGo Armless Compact Chair
GOGOK0111

Tempo Upright Armchair
TEMPOK4412

Alfie Dining Chair
ALFIEK6811

GoGo Armed Compact Chair
GoGo Armless Compact Chair
Alfie Dining Chair

GoGo & Alfie Description

GOGOK0112
GOGOK0111
ALFIEK6811

Code

800
800
770

H

650
•

470

AH

555
555 
605

W

490
490
490

SH

550
550
555

D

480
480
480

SW

430
430
430

SD

9kg
8kg

10kg

WT

GoGo designed by John Coleman // Alfie designed by Sean Dare
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TEMPO

Tempo Upright Armless Chair
Tempo Upright Armchair

Tempo Description

TEMPOK4411
TEMPOK4412

Code

	 900
900

H

•
670

AH

	 470
470

W

490
490

SH

	 560
560

D

470
470

SW

450
450

SD

9kg
8.5kg

WT
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BOOTSY & BURLINGTONPANAMA

Bootsy Upright Armchair
BOOTSK6812

Bootsy Upright Armless Chair 
BOOTSK6811

Panama Upright Chair
Panama Upright Armchair
Panama Upright Chair with Button Back
Panama Upright Armchair with Button Back

Panama Description

PANAMK4111
PANAMK4112

PANAMK4111B
PANAMK4112B

Code

820
820
820
820

H

•
650

•
650

AH

560
560
560
560

W

480
480
480
480

SH

620
620
620
620

D

410
430
410
430

SW

400
400
400
400

SD

10kg
11kg
10kg
10kg

WT

Panama Upright Chair
PANAMK4111

Panama Upright Armchair
PANAMK4112

Panama Upright Chair with Button Back
PANAMK4111B

Panama Upright Armchair with Button Back
PANAMK4112B

Bootsy Upright Armless Chair 
Bootsy Upright Armchair 
Burlington Tub Chair

Bootsy & Burlington Description

BOOTSK6811
BOOTSK6812
BURLIK0228

Code

850
850
810

H

•
650
640

AH

500
540
630

W

490
490
470

SH

540
570
560

D

460
480
500

SW

400
400
450

SD

7kg
7.5kg 
12kg

WT

Burlington Tub Chair  
BURLIK0228

w
w
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Malham Petite Armchair
MALHAK5230

MALHAM

MALHAM SUFFIX KEY: R = Skids, M = Arm Pads

Malham Upright Armless Chair
Malham Upright Armchair
Malham Petite Armless Chair
Malham Petite Armchair
Malham Easy Armless Chair
Malham Easy Armchair
Malham Grand Armless Chair
Malham Grand Armchair

Malham Description

MALHAK5211
MALHAK5212
MALHAK5229
MALHAK5230
MALHAK5100
MALHAK5101
MALHAK5110
MALHAK5111

Code

900
900
860
860
890
890
890
890

H

•
670

•
600

•
650

•
650

AH

520
520
520
520
570
570
670
670

W

490
490
440
440
480
480
470
470

SH

660
660
660
660
730
730
720
720

D

465
465
415
465
490
490
590
590

SW

500
500
450
450
530
530
520
520

SD

10kg
11kg
10kg
11kg
10kg
11kg
13kg
14kg

WT

Malham Upright Armless Chair
MALHAK5211

Malham Upright Armchair
MALHAK5212

Malham Petite Armless Chair
MALHAK5229
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LUCINO, TRESKO & BREAKER

Lucino Large Footstool
LUCINK1424

Breaker Stool
BREAKK2217

Lucino Small Footstool
LUCINK1420

Tresko Footstool
TRESKK9118

Lucino Large Ottoman
LUCINK1417

Lucino Small Ottoman
LUCINK1418

Lucino Small Ottoman
Lucino Large Ottoman
Lucino Small Footstool
Lucino Large Footstool
Tresko Footstool
Breaker Stool

Lucino, Tresko & Breaker Descriptions

LUCINK1418
LUCINK1417
LUCINK1420
LUCINK1424
TRESKK9118
BREAKK2217

Code

450
450
450
450
450
440

H

650
1200
450
650
495
450

W

450
450
450
450

•
440

SH

500
500
450
450
300
450

D

650
1200
450
450

•
•

SW

8kg
12kg
6kg
9kg
6kg

160kg

WT
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KATRINE SUFFIX KEY: R = Skids, M = Arm Pads, H = Housekeeping Wheels

KATRINE               

Katrine Upright Armless Chair
Katrine Upright Armchair
Katrine Upright Armless Chair with Skids
Katrine Upright Armchair with Skids

Katrine Description

KATRIK5011
KATRIK5012

KATRIK5013R
KATRIK5014R

Code

840
840
840
840

H

•
650

•
650

AH

480
600
480
600

W

450
450
450
450

SH

560
560
560
560

D

490
490
490
490

SW

420
420
420
420

SD

9kg
10kg
9.5kg

10.5kg

WT

Katrine Upright Armchair
KATRIK5012

Katrine Upright Armchair with Skids
KATRIK5014R

Katrine Upright Armless Chair with Skids
KATRIK5013R

Katrine Upright Armless Chair
KATRIK5011

SIERRA

Sierra Armless Chair
SIERRK1411

Sierra Armchair
SIERRK1412

Sierra Armless Chair
Sierra Armchair

Sierra Description

SIERRK1411
SIERRK1412

Code

920
920

H

•
630

AH

450
520

W

490
490

SH

585
585

D

500
500

SW

490
490

SD

9kg
9.5kg

WT
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ZETAZETA

Zeta Stacking Armless Chair
Zeta  Stacking Armchair

Zeta Description

ZETAK0205
ZETAK0206

Code

840
840

H

•
670

AH

490
570

W

480
480

SH

610
610

D

490
490

SW

440
440

SD

7kg
8kg

WT

Zeta  Stacking Armchair
ZETAK0206

Zeta Stacking Armless Chair
ZETAK0205
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SLIDE SLIDE

Slide High Chair Upholstered Back
SLIDE8919UX

Slide 2 Seater Bench
SLIDE8918X

Slide Chair Upholstered Back 
SLIDE8914UX

Slide High Chair Polished Back 
SLIDE8919X

Slide High Bar Stool 
SLIDE8921X

Slide Chair Polished Back
SLIDE8914X

Slide 3 Seater Bench
SLIDE8920X

Slide Upright Armless Chair Extreme
SLIDEK8911X

Slide Perch Stool
SLIDE8922X

Slide Upright Armchair Extreme
SLIDEK8912X

Slide Stool
SLIDEK8917X

Slide Upright Armless Chair Extreme
Slide Upright Armchair Extreme
Slide High Chair Polished Back
Slide High Chair Upholstered Back
Slide Upright Chair Polished Back
Slide Upright Chair Upholstered Back 

Slide Stool
Slide Perch Stool
Slide Bar Stool
Slide Two Seater Bench
Slide Three Seater Bench

Slide Description
Slide DescriptionSLIDEK8911X

SLIDEK8912X
SLIDEK8919X

SLIDEK8919UX
SLIDEK8914X

SLIDEK8914UX

Code

SLIDEK8917X
SLIDEK8922X
SLIDEK8921X
SLIDEK8918X
SLIDEK8920X

Code950
950

1060
1060
850
850

H

475
685
820
510
510

H •
675

•
•
•
•

AH

•
•
•
•
•

AH480
480
560
560
480
480

W

468
480
605

1100
1550

W490
490
700
700
490
490

SH

475
685
820
510
510

SH615
615
560
560
540
540

D

468
480
605
450
450

D480
520
460
460
460
460

SW

468
480
605

1100
1550

SW450
450
430
430
430
430

SD

468
480
605
450
450

SD19kg
20kg
20kg
21kg
12kg
13kg

WT

8.5kg
10.5kg
12kg
17kg
23kg

WT
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CARA

Cara Stacking Armless Chair Upholstered Seat
Cara Stacking Armchair Upholstered Seat
Cara Stacking Armless Chair Wooden Seat
Cara Stacking Armchair Wooden Seat

Cara Description

CARAK0211
CARAK0212
CARAK0311
CARAK0312

Code

810
810
810
810

H

•
640

•
640

AH

545
580
600
590

W

460
460
460
460

SH

550
550
550
550

D

450
450
430
450

SW

430
430
430
430

SD

5.5kg
6.5kg
5kg
6kg

WT

Cara Stacking Armless Chair Upholstered Seat
CARAK0211

Cara Stacking Armchair Upholstered Seat
CARAK0212

Cara Stacking Armless Chair Wooden Seat
CARAK0311

Cara Stacking Armchair Wooden Seat
CARAK0312

CARA
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CANTO, BOUNCE & JAZZ

JAZZ COLOUR OPTIONS:  Black (BK), Light Grey (LG), Lime (LE), Orange (OE), Purple (PE), Red (RD), Royal Blue (RB), Sky Blue (SB), Yellow (YW), White (WE). 

Canto Armless Chair
Canto Armchair
Bounce Upright Stacking Chair
Jazz Upright Armless Chair (Stacks 8 high)

Canto, Bounce & Jazz Description

CANTOK8205
CANTOK8206
BOUNCK4611

JAZZK6711

Code

955
955
840
790

H

•
670
600

•

AH

460
545
570
500

W

500
500
450
460

SH

570
570
530
514

D

450
450
500
430

SW

450
450
430
400

SD

8kg
8.5kg
4kg
4kg

WT

Canto Armchair
CANTO8206

Canto Armless Chair
CANTOK8205

Bounce Upright Stacking Chair
BOUNCK4611

Jazz Upright Armless Chair
JAZZK6711
Stacks 8 high

MALMO

Malmo Bar Stool 
MALMOK4218

Malmo Armless Chair 
MALMOK4211

Malmo Side Chair 
MALMOK4210

Malmo Armless Chair 
Malmo Side Chair
Malmo Bar Stool

Malmo Description

MALMOK4211
MALMOK4210
MALMOK4218

Code H

•
•
•

AH

440
540
420

500
470
420

820
740

1110

W

460
450
780

SHD

430
500
400

SW

400 
400
400

SD

8kg
8.5kg
9.5kg

WT
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SPARK & KLIK POSTURA

Klik Stacking Armless Chair
KLIKK1311

Klik Linking Armless Chair
KLIKK1313

Klik Stacking Armchair
KLIKK1312

Klik Black Stacking Trolley
KLIKK1315
Stacks 8 high

Klik Linking Armchair
KLIKK1314

Spark Upright Armless Chair
SPARKK7311

Postura Armless Nursery Chair (260 Seat Height)
POSTUK6861

Postura Armless Nursery Chair (310 Seat Height)
POSTUK6871

Postura Armless Nursery Chair (380 Seat Height)
POSTUK6891

Postura Armless Nursery Chair (350 Seat Height)
POSTUK6881

NOTE: The Postura is available in many colours please ask for more information.
SPARK COLOUR OPTIONS:  Black(BK), Cream(CM), Light Grey(LG), Orange(OE), Pink(PK), Purple(PE), Red(RD), Royal 

Blue(RB), Sky Blue(SB), Yellow(YW), White(WE), Lime(LE).

Spark Upright Armless Chair
Klik Stacking Armless Chair
Klik Stacking Armchair
Klik Linking Armless Chair
Klik Linking Armchair
Klik Black Stacking Trolley 

Spark & Klik Description

SPARKK7311(XX)
KLIKK1311
KLIKK1312
KLIKK1313
KLIKK1314
KLIKK1315

Code

830
830
830
830
830

•

H

•
•

690
•

690
•

AH

500
470
470
470
470

•

W

460
460
460
460
460

•

SH

600
540
540
540
540

•

D

450
470
470
470
470

• 

SD

Postura Armless Nursery Chair (260 Seat Height)
Postura Armless Nursery Chair (310 Seat Height)
Postura Armless Nursery Chair (350 Seat Height)
Postura Armless Nursery Chair (380 Seat Height)

Postura Description

POSTUK6861
POSTUK6871
POSTUK6881
POSTUK6891

Code

500
550
645
675

H

•
•
•
•

AH

360
360
430
430

W

260
310
350
380

SH

330
365
420
440

D

280
280
310
310

SW

250
250
340
340

SD

1.7kg
1.8kg
2.8kg
3.0kg

WT
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FULLY UPHOLSTERED SEATING

The image features chairs from the Jenny range (pages 108 - 109)
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JENNYK4821
JENNYK4825
JENNYK4828
JENNYK4822
JENNYK4823
JENNYK4835
JENNYK4838

Code

Jenny Low Back 2 Seater Sofa
JENNYK4838

Jenny Mid Back 2 Seater Sofa
JENNYK4835

TH
E 

K
N

IG
H

TS
BR

ID
G

E 
FU

RN
IT

U
RE

 B
O

O
K

 //
 F

U
LL

Y 
U

PH
O

LS
TE

RE
D

 S
EA

TI
N

G

JENNYJENNY

Jenny High Back 2 Seater Sofa
JENNYK4822

Jenny Low Back Armchair
JENNYK4828

Jenny Mid Back Armchair
JENNYK4825

Jenny High Back Armchair
JENNYK4821

Jenny High Back Armchair
Jenny Mid Back Armchair
Jenny Low Back Armchair
Jenny High Back 2 Seater Sofa
Jenny High Back 3 Seater Sofa
Jenny Mid Back 2 Seater Sofa
Jenny Low Back 2 Seater Sofa

Jenny Description

1200
950
830

1200
1200
950
830

H

625
625
625
625
625
625
625

AH

770
770
770

1470
1920
1470
1470

W

460
460
460
460
460
460
460

SH

810
795
760
810
810
795
760

D SD

24kg
21kg
19kg
32kg
42kg
28kg
26kg

WT

495
495
495
495
495
495
495

500
500
500
500
500
500
500

SW

“A classy and 
incredibly well tailored 
product. Comfort and 

choice is spot-on” w
w
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MONACOMONACO

Monaco 2 Seater Sofa
MONACK3432

Monaco Armchair
MONACK3430

Monaco Compact Armchair
MONACK3425

Monaco High Back Armchair
MONACK3409

Monaco Wingchair
MONACK3427

Monaco High Back Armchair
Monaco Armchair
Monaco 2 Seater Sofa
Monaco Wingchair
Monaco Compact Armchair
Monaco Ottoman

Monaco Description

1050
890
890

1050
840
490

H

600
600
600
600
580

•

AH

740
740

1375
740
660
670

W

500
500
500
500
450

•

SH

750
750
750
750
650
520

D

540
540
540
540
440

•

SD

23kg
21kg
37kg
25kg
17kg
6kg

WT

670
670

1175
540
510
670

SW

MONACK3409
MONACK3430
MONACK3432
MONACK3427
MONACK3425
MONACK3467

Code

w
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Nexus High Back 2-Seater Sofa with Timber Underframe
NEXUSK7234T

Nexus 2 Seater Settee with Wire Underframe
NEXUSK7222W

NEXUSK7221W
NEXUSK7222W
NEXUSK7221T
NEXUSK7222T
NEXUSK7226W
NEXUSK7234W
NEXUSK7226T
NEXUSK7234T

Code
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Nexus High Back 2-Seater Sofa with Wire Underframe
NEXUSK7234W

Nexus Armchair with Timber Underframe
NEXUSK7221T

Nexus High Back Armchair with Timber Underframe
NEXUSK7226T

NEXUSNEXUS

Nexus High Back Armchair with Wire Underframe
NEXUSK7226W

Nexus 2 Seater Sofa with Timber Underframe
NEXUSK7222T

Nexus Armchair with Wire Underframe
NEXUSK7221W

Nexus Armchair with Wire Underframe
Nexus 2 Seater Sofa with Wire Underframe
Nexus Armchair with Timber Underframe
Nexus 2 Seater Sofa with Timber Underframe
Nexus High Back Armchair with Wire Underframe
Nexus High Back 2-Seater Sofa with Wire Underframe
Nexus High Back Armchair with Timber Underframe
Nexus High Back 2-Seater Sofa with Timber Underframe

Nexus Description

800
800
800
800
880
880
880
880

H

630
630
630
630
630
630
630
630

AH

680
1560
680

1560
680

1560
680

1560

W

490
490
490
490
490
490
490
490

SH

660
660
660
660
720
720
720
720

D

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

SD

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

SW

The Nexus range has been designed with a stylish frame available 

in satin black, powder coated gold, chrome and a variety of bespoke 

colours.  Its higher back and generously cushioned seat will add comfort 

and style to workplace and hospitality environments.
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EXITEXIT

Exit Armless Chair

Exit Description

750

H

•

AH

585

W

460

SH

645

D

480

SD

12kg

WT

585

SW

EXITK5820

Code

Exit Armless Chair
EXITK5820
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BUZZBUZZ

Buzz 2 Seater Tub
BUZZK7022

Buzz Tub Chair
BUZZK7021

Buzz Tub Chair
Buzz 2 Seater Tub

Buzz Description

830
830

H

760
760

AH

800
1300

W

520
520

SH

820
820

D

620
620

SD

28kg
45kg

WT

690
1060

SW

BUZZK7021
BUZZK7022

Code
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News Armchair
News 2 Seater Settee
News 3 Seater Settee

News Description

800
800
800

H

650
650
650

AH

880
1440
2000

W

450
450
450

SH

820
820
820

D

600
600
600

SD

28kg
43kg
56kg

WT

560
1120
1680

SW

NEWSK8121
NEWSK8122
NEWSK8123

Code

News 2 Seater Settee
NEWS8122

News Lounge Chair
NEWSK8121
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HAILWOODHAILWOOD

Hailwood Lounge Chair
HAILWK1021

Hailwood Lounge 2 Seater
HAILWK1022

Hailwood Lounge Chair
Hailwood Lounge 2 Seater

Hailwood Description

790
790

H

610
610

AH

850
1399

W

440
440

SH

800
800

D

710
710

SD

16kg
29kg

WT

720
1266

SW

HAILWK1021
HAILWK1022

Code
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DRIFTDRIFT

Drift 2 Seater Settee
DRIFTK6922

Drift Armchair
DRIFTK6921

Drift  Armchair
Drift 2 Seater Settee

Drift Description

780
780

H

625
625

AH

880
1380

W

480
480

SH

760
760

D

530
530

SD

16kg
29kg

WT

760
1260

SW

DRIFTK6921
DRIFTK6922

Code
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TRON LOUNGETRON LOUNGE

Tron Lounge 2 Seater
TRONK3222

Tron Lounge Chair
TRONK3221

Tron Lounge Chair
Tron Lounge 2 Seater
Tron Lounge Chair with Button
Tron Lounge 2 Seater with Buttons

Tron Lounge Description

860 
860
860
860

H

615
615
615
615

AH

695
1270
695

1270

W

470
470
470
470

SH

770
770
770
770

D

490
490
490
490

SD

13kg
19kg
13kg
19kg

WT

575
1150
575

1150

SW

TRONK3221
TRONK3222

TRONK3221B
TRONK3222B

Code
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COUPE COUPE

Coupe 2 Seater Sofa
COUPEK0522

Coupe Chaise Longue 
COUPEK0533

Coupe Armchair
COUPEK0521

Coupe Armchair
Coupe 2 Seater Sofa
Coupe Chaise Longue

Coupe Description

COUPEK0521
COUPEK0522
COUPEK0533

Code

720
720
720

H

650
650
650

AH

720
1490

	 720

W

450
450
450

SH

700
700

1800

D SW

480
1250
480

475
475
570

SD

20kg
51kg
60kg

WT

w
w

w
.k

ni
gh

ts
br

id
ge

-fu
rn

itu
re

.co
.u

k 
| +

44
 (0

) 1
27

4 
73

1 
44

2



128 129

TH
E 

K
N

IG
H

TS
BR

ID
G

E 
FU

RN
IT

U
RE

 B
O

O
K

 //
 F

U
LL

Y 
U

PH
O

LS
TE

RE
D

 S
EA

TI
N

G

CLARENCE

Marlowe 2 Seater Settee
MARLOK4922

Marlowe 3 Seater Settee
MARLOK4923

Marlowe Armchair
MARLOK4921

Marlowe Armchair
Marlowe 2 Seater Settee
Marlowe 3 Seater Settee

Marlowe Description

MARLOK4921
MARLOK4922
MARLOK4923

Code

920
920
920

H

650
650
650

AH

730
1540
1840

W

480
480
480

SH

800
800
800

D

515
515
515

SD

38kg
52kg
66kg

WTSW

515
1200
1500

MARLOWE CLARENCE

Clarence 3 Seater Settee
CLAREK3623

Clarence Ottoman
CLAREK3667

Clarence 2 Seater Settee
CLAREK3622

Clarence Armchair
CLAREK3621

Clarence Armchair
Clarence 2 Seater Settee
Clarence 3 Seater Settee
Clarence Ottoman

Clarence Description

CLAREK3621
CLAREK3622
CLAREK3623
CLAREK3667

Code

880
880
880
480

H

680
680
680

•

AH

1120
1840
2130
630

W

495
495
495

•

SH

860
860
860
630

D

30kg
40kg
53kg
7kg

WTSD

550
550
550

•

SW

500
1200
1480

•
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Lucia 2 Seater Sofa with Wire Base
LUCIAK1822W

Lucia Club Chair with Wire Base
LUCIAK1827W

LUCIALUCIA

Lucia Armchair with Timber Base
LUCIAK1821T

Lucia 2 Seater Sofa with Timber Base
LUCIAK1822T

Lucia Club Chair with Timber Base
LUCIAK1827T

Lucia Armchair with Wire Base
LUCIAK1821W

Lucia Armchair with Wire Base
Lucia Armchair with Timber Base
Lucia 2 Seater Sofa  with Wire Base
Lucia 2 Seater Sofa  with Timber Base
Lucia 3 Seater Sofa with  Wire Base
Lucia 3 Seater Sofa with Timber Base
Lucia Club Chair with Wire Base
Lucia Club Chair with Timber Base

Lucia Description

790
790
790
790
790
790
790
790

H

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

AH

835
835

1540
1540
1840
1840
650
650

W

460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460

SH

690
690
690
690
690
690
690
690

D

495
495
495
495
495
495
495
495

SD

20kg
21kg
34kg
34kg
48kg
48kg
17kg
18kg

WT

500
500

1210
1210
1510
1510
500
500

SW

LUCIAK1821W
LUCIAK1821T
LUCIAK1822W
LUCIAK1822W
LUCIAK1823W
LUCIAK1823T
LUCIAK1827W
LUCIAK1827T

Code

“Timeless and well proportioned 
with options for any hospitality 

or corporate environment”
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JASMINETRON

Jasmine Mid Back Armchair
JASMIK0825

Jasmine 3 Seater Settee
JASMIK0823

Jasmine High Back Armchair
JASMIK0826

Tron High Back Armchair with Button Back
TRONK3201B

Jasmine 2 Seater Settee
JASMIK0822

Tron Mid Back Armchair
TRONK3209

Jasmine Wing Chair
JASMIK0827

Jasmine Wing Chair
Jasmine High Back Armchair
Jasmine Mid Back Armchair
Jasmine 2 Seater Settee
Jasmine 3 Seater Settee

Jasmine Description

1150
1150
1000
1000
1000

H

650
650
650
650
650

AH

810
810
810

1350
1820

W

500
500
500
500
500

SH

755
755
755
755
755

D

23kg
22kg
21kg
35kg
45kg

WTSD

495
495
495
495
495

Tron High Back Armchair
Tron Mid Back Armchair

Tron Description

TRONK3201
TRONK3209

Code

1100
950

H

700
700

AH

565
565

W

490
490

SH

850
810

D

500
500

SW

480
480

SD

14kg
11kg

WT

SW

510
510
510

1050
1520

JASMIK0827
JASMIK0826
JASMIK0825
JASMIK0822
JASMIK0823

Code

“Striking, with presence and 
purpose – definitely looking 

right for any market”

Tron designed by Bruce Kenneth

Model shown is Tron K3201B with button option – 
add a suffix ‘B’ on either model for this feature
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All Jasmine models are available with a twin button back detail



134 135

TH
E 

K
N

IG
H

TS
BR

ID
G

E 
FU

RN
IT

U
RE

 B
O

O
K

 //
 F

U
LL

Y 
U

PH
O

LS
TE

RE
D

 S
EA

TI
N

G

TICINOTICINO

Ticino Easy Club
TICINK1930

Ticino Armchair  Button Back
TICINK1921B

Ticino 2 Seater Settee Plain Back
TICINK1922 

Ticino Armchair Plain Back
TICINK1921

Ticino 2 Seater Settee Button Back
TICINK1922B

Ticino Armchair Plain Back
Ticino 2 Seater Settee Plain Back
Ticino 3 Seater Settee Plain Back
Ticino Easy Club
Ticino Armchair Button Back
Ticino 2 Seater Settee Button Back
Ticino 3 Seater Settee Button Back

Ticino Description

720
720
720
740
720
720
720

H

600
600
600
630
600
600
600

AH

1000
1660
2250
645

1000
1660
2250

W

440
440
440
460
440
440
440

SH

800
800
800
715
800
800
800

D

37kg
49kg
62kg
17kg
37kg
49kg
62kg

WTSD

540
540
540
515
540
540
540

TICINK1921
TICINK1922
TICINK1923
TICINK1930

TICINK1921B
TICINK1922B
TICINK1923B

Code SW

500
1160
1750
450
500

1160
1750

“The very clean lines and 
generous proportions 

really appealed”
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LUGANOLUGANO

Lugano 3 seater Sofa Plain Back
LUGANK1723

Lugano 3 seater Sofa Fluted Back
LUGANK1723F

Lugano 3 seater Sofa Diamond Back
LUGANK1723D

Lugano 2 seater Sofa Plain Back
LUGANK1722

Lugano 2 seater Sofa Fluted Back
LUGANK1722F

Lugano 2 seater Sofa Diamond Back
LUGANK1722D

Lugano Armchair Plain Back
LUGANK1721

Lugano Armchair Fluted Back
LUGANK1721F

Lugano Armchair Diamond Back
LUGANK1721D

Lugano Compact Club
LUGANK1705

Lugano Easy Club
LUGANK1730

Lugano Upright Armchair
LUGANK1713

Lugano Armchair Fluted Back
Lugano 2 seater Sofa Fluted Back
Lugano 3 seater Sofa Fluted Back
Lugano Compact Club
Lugano Upright Armchair
Lugano Easy Club

Lugano Armchair Plain Back
Lugano 2 seater Sofa Plain Back
Lugano 3 seater Sofa Plain Back
Lugano Armchair Diamond Back
Lugano 2 seater Sofa Diamond Back
Lugano 3 seater Sofa Diamond Back

Lugano DescriptionLugano Description

720
720
720
740
800
740

H

720
720
720
720
720
720

H

600-720
600-720
600-720
630-740
620-690

630

AH

600-720
600-720
600-720
600-720
600-720
600-720

AH

800
1460
2050
645
585
645

W

800
1460
2050
800

1460
2050

W

440
440
440
460
490
460

SH

440
440
440
440
440
440

SH

800
800
800
700
620
715

D

800
800
800
800
800
800

D

550
1160
1750
450
420
450

SD

550
1160
1750
550

1160
1750

SD

28kg
45kg
50kg
16kg
14kg
16kg

WT

28kg
45kg
50kg
28kg
45kg
50kg

WT

540
540
540
500
475
500

SW

540
540
540
540
540
540

SW

LUGANK1721
LUGANK1722
LUGANK1723

LUGANK1721D
LUGANK1722D
LUGANK1723D

Code

LUGANK1721F
LUGANK1722F
LUGANK1723F
LUGANK1705
LUGANK1713
LUGANK1730

Code
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MONDRIAN

Mondrian Easy Chair
MONDRK6230

Mondrian 2 Seater Sofa
MONDRK6236

Mondrian Easy Chair
Mondrian 2 Seater Sofa

Mondrian Description

MONDRK6230
MONDRK6236

Code

810
810

H

630
630

AH

630
1225

W

460
460

SH

700
700

D

520
1120

SW

480
480

SD

20kg
30kg

WT

TH
E 

K
N

IG
H

TS
BR

ID
G

E 
FU

RN
IT

U
RE

 B
O

O
K

 //
 F

U
LL

Y 
U

PH
O

LS
TE

RE
D

 S
EA

TI
N

G

WALT

Walt 2 Seater Sofa
WALTK6422

Walt Armchair
WALTK6421

Walt 3 Seater Sofa
WALTK6423

Walt Armchair
Walt 2 Seater Sofa
Walt 3 Seater Sofa

Walt Description

WALTK6421
WALTK6422
WALTK6423

Code

870
870
870

H

590
590
590

AH

1100
1670
2240

W

460
460
460

SH

900
900
900

D

500
1060
1630

SW

540
540
540

SD

36kg
50kg
56kg

WT
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Walt range is available with a feature Button back
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Elan 3 Seater Sofa
ELAN2733XL

ELANBEBOP

Elan 2 Seater Sofa
ELAN2762X

Elan Armchair
ELAN2761X

Bebop Lounge Chair
BEBOPK7621

Bebop Lounge 2 Seater Sofa
BEBOPK7622

Bebop Lounge Chair
Bebop Lounge 2 Seater Sofa

Bebop Description

BEBOPK7621
BEBOPK7622

Code

765
765

H

660
660

AH

800
1345

W

420
420

SH

735
735

D

620
1165

SW

520
520

SD

28kg
42kg

WT
Elan Armchair
Elan 2 Seater Sofa
Elan 3 Seater Asymmetric Sofa Left Hand 
Elan 3 Seater Asymmetric Sofa Right Hand

Elan Description

ELAN2761X
ELAN2762X
ELAN2733XL
ELAN2733XR

Code

750
750
750
750

H

570
570
570
570

AH

825
1455
2150
2150

W

430
430
430
430

SH

680
680
800
800

D

530
1060
570
570

SW

500
500
500
500

SD

24kg
30kg
50kg
50kg

WT

“Modern and funky, with a large 
range of options – super for 

receptions, atriums or breakout”

Elan designed by Jason LandsdaleBebop designed by David Fox
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Millie Compact Club Chair Show Wood Arms
MILLIK1026

Millie Easy Club Chair Fully Upholstered
MILLIK1030

Millie Easy Club Chair Show Wood Arms
MILLIK1031

Millie Compact Club Chair Fully Upholstered
MILLIK1025

MADDIEMILLIE

Maddie Easy Chair Fully Upholstered
MADDIK4530

Maddie Easy Chair with Showwood Arms
MADDIK4531

Maddie Compact Chair with Showwood Arms
MADDIK4526

Maddie Compact Chair Fully Upholstered
MADDIK4525

Millie Compact Club Chair Fully Upholstered
Millie Compact Club Chair Show Wood Arms
Millie Easy Club Chair Fully Upholstered
Millie Easy Club Chair Show Wood Arms

Millie Description

MILLIK1025
MILLIK1026
MILLIK1030
MILLIK1031

Code

800
800
800
800

H

645
630
645
630

AH

630
610
670
650

W

460
460
460
460

SH

640
640
720
720

D

505
505
560
560

SW

500
500
520
520

SD

12.5kg
13kg

11.5kg
12kg

WT

Maddie Compact Chair Fully Upholstered
Maddie Compact Chair with Showwood Arms
Maddie Easy Chair Fully Upholstered
Maddie Easy Chair with Showwood Arms

Maddie Description Code

MADDIK4525
MADDIK4526
MADDIK4530
MADDIK4531

860
860
880
880

H

645
630
645
630

AH

630
610
670
650

W

460
460
460
460

SH

680
680
750
750

D

500
500
520
520

SD

13.5kg
14kg
12kg

12.5kg

WT

500
500
570
570

SW
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Lynx Tub Chair with Wooden Feet
LYNXK2404WF

TH
E 

K
N

IG
H

TS
BR

ID
G

E 
FU

RN
IT

U
RE

 B
O

O
K

 //
 F

U
LL

Y 
U

PH
O

LS
TE

RE
D

 S
EA

TI
N

G

LYNXBUGATTI

Bugatti 2 Seater Settee
BUGATK3322

Lynx 2 Seater Settee
LYNXK2402

Bugatti 3 Seater Settee
BUGATK3323

Lynx Tub Chair
LYNXK2404

Lynx Armchair 
LYNXK2401

Bugatti Easy Chair
Bugatti 2 Seater Settee
Bugatti 3 Seater Settee

Bugatti Description

BUGATK3321
BUGATK3322
BUGATK3323

Code

810
820
820

H

650
660
660

AH

840
1450
2050

W

450
450
450

SH

830
880
880

D

550
550
550

SW SD

20kg 
35kg
50kg

WT

Bugatti Easy Chair
BUGATK3321

600
1210
1810

“A great choice when the scheme 
requires a less architectural look.

A nod to more opulent times”
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Lynx Armchair 
Lynx 2 Seater Settee
Lynx 3 Seater Settee
Lynx Tub Chair
Lynx Armchair with Wooden Feet
Lynx 2 Seater Settee with Wooden Feet
Lynx 3 Seater Settee with Wooden Feet
Lynx Tub Chair with Wooden Feet 

Lynx Description Code

LYNXK2401
LYNXK2402
LYNXK2403
LYNXK2404

LYNXK2401WF
LYNXK2402WF
LYNXK2403WF
LYNXK2404WF

820
820
820
690
820
820
820
690

H

650
650
650
680
650
650
650
680

AH

730
1280
1930
690
730

1280
1930
690

W

480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480

SH

800
800
800
670
800
800
800
670

D

16kg
19kg
25kg
14kg
16kg
19kg
25kg
14kg

WTSD

515
515
515
455
515
515
515
455

SW

550
1100
1750
550
550

1100
1750
550
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Sorrento High Back Swivel Chair
SORREK6126SW

Available with five star swivel base

Sorrento Compact Club Chair
SORREK6127

SORREK6121
SORREK6122
SORREK6123
SORREK6126
SORREK6127

SORREK6126SW

Code
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Sorrento 3 Seater Sofa
SORREK6123

Sorrento High Back Easy Chair
SORREK6126

SORRENTOSORRENTO

Sorrento 2 Seater Sofa
SORREK6122

Sorrento Armchair
SORREK6121

Sorrento Armchair
Sorrento 2 Seater Sofa
Sorrento 3 Seater Sofa
Sorrento High Back Easy Chair
Sorrento Compact Club Chair
Sorrento High Back Swivel Chair

Sorrento Description

810
810
810
950
830
950

H

600
600
600
600
620
600

AH

790
1620
2220
780
680
780

W

440
440
440
440
460
440

SH

725
725
725
770
700
770

D

420
1250
1870
420
420
420

SD

480
480
480
480
500
480

SW
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MELROSEMELROSE

Melrose Club Chair
MELROK2925

Melrose High Back Chair
MELROK2926

Melrose Tub Chair
MELROK2928

Melrose 2 Seater Tub
MELROK2938

Melrose Wing Chair
MELROK2927

Melrose 2 Seater Club
MELROK2935

Melrose 2 Seater Sofa
MELROK2922

Melrose Armchair
MELROK2921

Melrose Wing Chair
Melrose Armchair
Melrose 2 Seater Sofa
Melrose High Back Chair
Melrose Club Chair
Melrose Tub Chair
Melrose 2 Seater Tub
Melrose 2 Seater Club

Code

MELROK2927
MELROK2921
MELROK2922
MELROK2926
MELROK2925
MELROK2928
MELROK2938
MELROK2935

1120
980
980

1120
830
760
760
830

H

700
600
600
700
700
700
700
700

AH

800
870

1420
740
740
740
740

1280

W

500
450
450
500
500
500
500
500

SH

750
860
860
750
680
680
680
680

D

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

SD

19kg
23kg
38kg
17kg
16kg
16kg
25kg
25kg

WT

540
600

1150
540
540
540
540
540

SW

Melrose Wing Chair
Melrose Armchair
Melrose 2 Seater Sofa
Melrose High Back Chair
Melrose Club Chair
Melrose Tub Chair
Melrose 2 Seater Tub
Melrose 2 Seater Club

Melrose Description
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LUCY MADISON

Lucy Armchair
LUCYK6621

Lucy 2 Seater Settee
LUCYK6622

Lucy 3 Seater Settee
LUCYK6623

Madison 2 Seater Settee
MADISK0122

Madison 3 Seater Settee
MADISK0123

Madison Armchair
MADISK0121

Lucy Armchair
Lucy 2 Seater Settee
Lucy 3 Seater Settee

Lucy Description

LUCYK6621
LUCYK6622
LUCYK6623

Code

830
830
830

H

640
640
640

AH

870
1560
1845

W

450
450
450

SH

790
790
790

D

515
1200
1490

SW

490
490
490

SD

36kg
50kg
56kg

WT

Madison Armchair
Madison 2 Seater Settee
Madison 3 Seater Settee

Madison Description

MADISK0121
MADISK0122
MADISK0123

Code

915
915
915

H

 595
595
595

AH

860
1400
1810

W

480
480
480

SH

820
820
820

D SW

515
1055
1465

455
455
455

SD

36kg
50kg
56kg

WT
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Lexie  High Back 2 Seater Settee
LEXIEK0332

LEXIELEXIE

Lexie 2 Seater Settee
LEXIEK0322

Lexie High Back Armchair
LEXIEK0331

Lexie Armchair
LEXIEK0321

Lexie Armchair
Lexie 2 Seater Settee
Lexie 3 Seater Settee
Lexie High Back Armchair
Lexie  High Back 2 Seater Settee
Lexie High Back 3 Seater Settee

Lexie Description

LEXIEK0321
LEXIEK0322
LEXIEK0323
LEXIEK0331
LEXIEK0332
LEXIEK0333

Code

830
830
830

1080
1080
1080

H

640
640
640
640
640
640

AH

870
1560
1845
870

1560
1845

W

450
450
450
450
450
450

SH

790
790
790
790
790
790

D

500
1190
1475
500

1190
1475

SW

485
485
485
485
485
485

SD

28kg
37kg
51kg
30kg
45kg
55kg

WT
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Vienna Easy Club Chair
VIENNK3826

Vienna Easy Club 2 Seater
VIENNK3836

Panama Compact 2 Seater Sofa
PANAMK4135

Panama Compact 3 Seater Sofa
PANAMK4136
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VIENNAPANAMA

Panama Easy Chair
PANAMK4129

Vienna Compact Occasional Tub
VIENNK3830

Panama Compact Chair
PANAMK4125

Vienna Compact Club Chair
VIENNK3827

Panama Easy Armchair
PANAMK4130

Vienna Compact Occasional Tub 2 Seater
VIENNK0221

Vienna Compact Club 2 Seater
VIENNK3837

Panama Compact Chair
Panama Compact Armchair
Panama Easy Chair
Panama Easy Armchair
Panama Compact 2 Seater Sofa
Panama Compact 3 Seater Sofa
Panama Compact 3+ Seater Sofa

Panama Description

800
800
880
880
800
800
800

H

•
680

•
650
680
680
680

AH

640
640
685
685

1300
1540
1820

W

460
460
460
460
460
460
460

SH

730
730
840
840
730
730
730

D

18kg
19kg
21kg
22kg
32kg
37kg
37kg

WTSD

475
475
550
550
475
475
475

Vienna Compact Club Chair
Vienna Compact Club 2 Seater
Vienna Compact Occasional Tub
Vienna Compact Occasional Tub 2 Seater
Vienna Easy Club Chair
Vienna Easy Club 2 Seater
Viennna Easy Tub Chair
Viennna Compact Tub Chair

Vienna Description

800 
800
810
810
800
800
810
650

H

710
710
630
630
660
660
810
650

AH

700
1200
700

1200
810

1510
700
810

W

460
460
460
460
440
440
460
440

SH

680
680
730
730
810
880
680
770

D

475
475
475
475
550
620
475
550

SD

18kg
25kg
16kg
23kg
20kg
28kg
18kg
18kg

WT

520
1045
520

1045
510

1210
520
510

SW

PANAMK4125
PANAMK4126
PANAMK4129
PANAMK4130
PANAMK4135
PANAMK4136
PANAMK4137

Code SW

470
470
550
550

1120
1360
1640

VIENNK3827
VIENNK3837
VIENNK3830
VIENNK0221
VIENNK3826
VIENNK3836
VIENNK3828
VIENNK3829

Code

Panama Compact Armchair
PANAMK4126 w
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Shelley 3 Seater Settee
SHELLK3923
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EMILY SHELLEY

Emily Grande Wing Chair
EMILYK1531

Emily Wing Chair
EMILYK1507

Emily 2 Seater Settee
EMILYK1508

Shelley 2 Seater Settee
SHELLK3922

Shelley Armchair
SHELLK3921

Emily Wing Chair
Emily Grande Wing Chair
Emily 2 Seater Settee

Emily Description

EMILYK1507
EMILYK1531
EMILYK1508

Code

1100
1200
1100

H

675
675
675

AH

720
795
965

W

485
485
485

SH

740
760
740

D

485
560
485

SW

520
520
520

SD

11kg
15kg
18kg

WT

Shelley Armchair
Shelley 2 Seater Settee
Shelley 3 Seater Settee

Shelley Description

SHELLK3921
SHELLK3922
SHELLK3923

Code

870
870
870

H

640
640
640

AH

850
1560
1840

W

450
450
450

SH

880
880
880

D

515
1200
1490

SW

510
510
510

SD

36kg
50kg
56kg

WT
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Jilly Low Back Chair
JILLYK4728

Jilly Low Back 2 Seater Settee
JILLYK4738
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JILLYJILLY

Jilly High Back Chair
JILLYK4721

Jilly Mid Back 2 Seater Settee
JILLYK4735

Jilly Mid Back Chair
JILLYK4725

Jilly High Back 2 Seater Settee
JILLYK4722

Jilly High Back Chair
Jilly High Back 2 Seater Settee
Jilly High Back 3 Seater Settee
Jilly Mid Back Chair
Jilly Mid Back 2 Seater Settee
Jilly Low Back Chair
Jilly Low Back 2 Seater Settee

Jilly Description

1150
1150
1150
950

1150
810
810

H

630
630
630
630
630
630
630

AH

670
1350
1900
670

1900
670

1350

W

480
480
480
480
480
480
480

SH

810
810
810
765
810
735
735

D

500
500
500
500
500
500
500

SD

25kg
65kg
80kg
22kg
43kg
16kg
35kg

WT

480
1140
1710
480

1140
480

1140

SW

JILLYK4721
JILLYK4722
JILLYK4723
JILLYK4725
JILLYK4735
JILLYK4728
JILLYK4738

Code

“A sympathetic and new look 
on more traditional lines, incredibly 

robust and supportive”
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GOGO  GOGO

GoGo Trilobe Stool
GOGOK0135

GoGo Quartic Stool         
GOGOK0136

GoGo Armed Mid Back Lounge Chair
GOGOK0107

GoGo Armless Compact Chair
GOGOK0111

GoGo Armed Compact Chair
GOGOK0112

GoGo Armless Mid Back Lounge Chair
GOGOK0106

GoGo 2 Seater Armchair
GOGOL0122

GoGo Armchair Mid Back Lounge Chair
GoGo Armless Mid Back Lounge Chair
GoGo Armed Compact Chair
GoGo Armless Compact Chair
GoGo 2 Seater Armchair
GoGo 2 Seater Armless Chair
GoGo Trilobe Stool
GoGo Quartic Stool

GoGo Description

GOGOK0107
GOGOK0106
GOGOK0112
GOGOK0111
GOGOK0122
GOGOK0121
GOGOK0135
GOGOK0136

Code

840
840
800
800
840
840
475
475

H

635
•

650
•

635
•
•
•

AH

656
656
535
535

1220
1220
400
400

W

480
480
490
490
480
480

•
•

SH

670
670
550
550
670
670
400
400

D SW

530
530
420
420

1080
1080

•
•

480
480
430
430
480
480

•
•

SD

12kg
11kg
8.5kg
8kg

20kg
19.5kg

•
•

WT

“A smashing design.
Fresh looking with 
obvious accents of 

mid-century flavours”

GoGo designed byJohn Coleman
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Code

HARRIK0703
HARRIK0704
HARRIK0702
HARRIK0705
HARRIK0721
HARRIK0722

656
826
656
826
656
656

H

•
•

600
600
600
600

AH

620
620
660
660

1060
1540

W

460
460
460
460
460
460

SH

660
660
660
660
660
660

D

460
460
460
460
460
460

SD

	 12kg
13kg

	 13kg
14kg

	 22kg
32kg

WT

520
520
520
520
960

1440

SWHarris Description

Harris Unit Chair
Harris Unit Chair High Back
Harris Unit Armchair
Harris Unit Armchair High Back
Harris 2 Seater Settee
Harris 3 Seater Settee

Harris 2 Seater Settee
HARRIK0721

Harris 3 Seater Settee
HARRIK0722

Harris Unit Armchair
HARRIK0702

Harris Unit Chair
HARRIK0703

CARAVELLE

Caravelle 2 Seater Sofa
CARAVK1122

Caravelle Armchair
CARAVK1121

Caravelle 3 Seater Sofa
CARAVK1123

Code

CARAVK1121
CARAVK1122
CARAVK1123

880
880
880

H

575
575
575

AH

900
1450
2000

W

500
500
500

SH

	 900
	 900

900

D

580
580
580

SD

37kg
49kg
62kg

WT

600
1150
1700

SWCaravelle Description

Caravelle  Armchair
Caravelle 2 Seater Sofa
Caravelle 3 Seater Sofa

“Super-sized sixties style – 
it looks great and in its own 
way, completely up to date!”

HARRIS
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TABLES

The image features chairs from the Jenny range (pages 108 - 109) and the Ventura tables range (page 190)
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TRONTRON

Tron Small Circular Coffee Table 
Tron Medium Circular Coffee Table 
Tron Large Circular Coffee Table 
Tron Small Quartic Coffee Table 
Tron Medium Quartic Coffee Table 
Tron Small Trilobe Coffee Table 
Tron Medium Trilobe Coffee Table 
Tron Large Trilobe Coffee Table 
Tron Elliptical Coffee Table 
Tron Rectangular Coffee Table 
Tron Small Circular Occasional Table 
Tron Medium Circular Occasional Table 
Tron Large Circular Occasional Table 
Tron Small Quartic Occasional Table 

Tron Medium Quartic Occasional Table 
Tron Small Trilobe Occasional Table 
Tron Medium Trilobe Occasional Table 
Tron Large Trilobe Occasional Table 
Tron Elliptical Occasional Table 
Tron Rectangular Occasional Table 
Tron Small Circular Dining Table 
Tron Medium Circular Dining Table 
Tron Large Circular Dining Table 
Tron Small Quartic Dining Table 
Tron Medium Quartic Dining Table 
Tron Large Quartic Dining Table 
Tron Medium Rectangular Dining Table 
Tron Large Rectangular Dining Table (shown on page 112)

Tron Description Tron Description

TRONT-C-C450 
TRONT-C-C600 
TRONT-C-C750 
TRONT-C-Q450 
TRONT-C-Q600 
TRONT-C-T450 
TRONT-C-T600 
TRONT-C-T750 

TRONT-C-E800X500 
TRONT-C-R900X450   

TRONT-O-C450 
TRONT-O-C600 
TRONT-O-C750 
TRONT-O-Q450 

TRONT-O-Q600 
TRONT-O-T450 
TRONT-O-T600 
TRONT-O-T750 

TRONT-O-E800X500  
TRONT-O-R900X450  

TRONT-D-C750 
TRONT-D-C900 

TRONT-D-C1100 
TRONT-D-Q600 
TRONT-D-Q750 
TRONT-D-Q900 

TRONT-D-R1500X900 
TRONT-D-R2400x900

Code Code

450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
660
660
660
660

660
660
660
660
660
660
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750

H H

450
600
750
450
600
450
600
750
800
900
450
600
750
450

600
450
600
750
800
900
750
900

1100
600
750
900

1500
2400

W W

450
600
750
450
600
450
600
750
500
450
450
600
750
450

600
450
600
750
500
450
750
900

1100
600
750
900
900
900

D D

Tron Small Quartic Coffee Table
TRONT-C-Q450

Tron Large Circular Dining Table
TRONT-D-C1100

Tron Small Trilobe Coffee Table
TRONT-C-T450

Tron Medium Circular Coffee Table
TRONT-C-C600

Standard product range offered in a comprehensive range of coffee, occasional and dining sizes. Timber cross frame design.

Complementary seating available. OPTIONS: 2 standard edge finishes bevelled or square, 5 top finishes and all 8 standard Knightsbridge frame finishes. 

Tron designed by Bruce Kenneth
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DORSETBALERNO

Standard product range offered in a comprehensive range of coffee, occasional and dining sizes. Tapered timber leg design.

OPTIONS: 2 standard edge finishes bevelled or square, 5 top finishes and all 8 standard Knightsbridge frame finishes. 

Standard product range offered in a comprehensive range of coffee, occasional, dining and poseur sizes. Black steel pedestal design.

OPTIONS: 2 standard edge finishes bevelled or square and 5 top finishes.

Balerno Small Circular Coffee Table		
Balerno Medium Circular Coffee Table
Balerno Large Circular Coffee Table
Balerno Medium Square Coffee Table
Balerno Large Square Coffee Table
Balerno Elliptical Coffee Table
Balerno Rectangular Coffee Table
Balerno Small Circular Occasional Table
Balerno Medium Circular Occasional Table
Balerno Large Circular Occasional Table
Balerno Medium Square Occasional Table
Balerno Large Square Occasional Table
Balerno Elliptical Occasional Table
Balerno Rectangular Occasional Table
Balerno Small Circular Dining Table
Balerno Medium Circular Dining Table
Balerno Large Circular Dining Table
Balerno Small Square Dining Table
Balerno Medium Square Dining Table
Balerno Large Square Dining Table
Balerno Medium Rectangular Dining Table
Balerno Large Rectangular Dining Table

Dorset Small Circular Coffee Table
Dorset Medium Circular Coffee Table
Dorset Large Circular Coffee Table
Dorset Medium Square Coffee Table
Dorset Large Square Coffee Table
Dorset Elliptical Coffee Table
Dorset Rectangular Coffee Table
Dorset Small Circular Occasional Table
Dorset Medium Circular Occasional Table
Dorset Large Circular Occasional Table
Dorset Medium Square Occasional Table
Dorset Large Square Occasional Table
Dorset Elliptical Occasional Table
Dorset Rectangular Occasional Table
Dorset Small Circular Dining Table
Dorset Medium Circular Dining Table
Dorset Large Circular Dining Table
Dorset Small Square Dining Table
Dorset Medium Square Dining Table
Dorset Large Square Dining Table
Dorset Small Rectangular Dining Table
Dorset Medium Rectangular Dining Table
Dorset Large Rectangular Dining Table
Dorset Circular Poseur Table
Dorset Square Poseur Table

Balerno Description

Dorset Description

BALERT-C-C450
BALERT-C-C600
BALERT-C-C750
BALERT-C-S450
BALERT-C-S600

BALERT-C-E800X500
BALERT-C-R900x450

BALERT-O-C450
BALERT-O-C600
BALERT-O-C750
BALERT-O-S450
BALERT-O-S600

BALERT-O-E800X500
BALERT-O-R900x450

DORSET-C-C450
DORSET-C-C600
DORSET-C-C750
DORSET-C-S450
DORSET-C-S600

DORSET-C-E800X500
DORSET-C-R900x450

DORSET-O-C450
DORSET-O-C600
DORSET-O-C750
DORSET-O-S450
DORSET-O-S600

DORSET-O-E800X500
DORSET-O-R900x450

DORSET-D-C750
DORSET-D-C900

DORSET-D-C1100
DORSET-D-S600
DORSET-D-S750
DORSET-D-S900

DORSET-D-R1200x750
DORSET -D-R1800X900
DORSET -D-R2400x900

DORSET-P-C600
DORSET-P-S450

Code

Code

BALERT-D-C750
BALERT-D-C900

BALERT-D-C1100
BALERT-D-S600
BALERT-D-S750
BALERT-D-S900

BALERT-D-R1500X900
BALERT-D-R2400x900

450
450
450
450
450
450
450
660
660
660
660
660
660
660

455
455
455
455
455
455
455
575
575
575
575
575
575
575
745
745
745
745
745
745
745
745
745

1105
1105

760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760

H

H

450
600
750
450
600
800
900
450
600
750
450
600
800
900

450
600
750
450
600
800
900
450
600
750
450
600
800
900
750
900

1100
600
750
900

1200
1800
2400
600
450

750
900

1100
600
750
900

1500
2400

W

W

450
600
750
450
600
500
450
450
600
750
450
600
500
450

450
600
750
450
600
500
450
450
600
750
450
600
500
450
750
900

1100
600
750
900
750
900
900
600
450

750
900

1100
600
750
900
900
900

D

D

Balerno Small Circular Coffee Table
BALERT-C-C450

Dorset Medium Circular Coffee Table
DORSET-C-C600

Balerno Small Circular Dining Table
BALERT-D-C750

Dorset Small Square Dining Table
DORSET-D-S600

Balerno Elliptical Coffee Table
BALERT-C-E800X500

Balerno Small Square Dining Table
BALERT-D-S600

Dorset Small Circular Dining Table
DORSET-D-C750

Balerno Medium Square Coffee Table
BALERT-C-S450

Dorset Small Circular Coffee Table
DORSET-C-C450 NEW IMAGES
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EVORADRAKE

Evora Coffee Table Circular 450 Diameter
Evora Coffee Table Circular 600 Diameter
Evora Coffee Table Circular 750 Diameter
Evora Coffee Table Square 450 x 450
Evora Coffee Table Square 600 x 600
Evora Coffee Table Elliptical 800 x 500
Evora Coffee Table Rectangular 900 x 450
Evora Occasional Table Circular 450 Diameter
Evora Occasional Table Circular 600 Diameter
Evora Occasional Table Circular 750 Diameter
Evora Occasional Table Square 450 x 450
Evora Occasional Table Square 600 x 600
Evora Occasional Table Elliptical 800 x 500
Evora Occasional Table Rectangular 900 x 450
Evora Dining Table Circular 750 Diameter
Evora Dining Table Circular 900 Diameter
Evora Dining Table Circular 1100 Diameter
Evora Dining Table Square 600 x 600
Evora Dining Table Square 750 x 750
Evora Dining Table Square 900 x 900
Evora Dining Table Rectangular 1500 x 900
Evora Dining Table Rectangular 2400 x 900

Evora Description

EVORAT-C-C450
EVORAT-C-C600
EVORAT-C-C750
EVORAT-C-S450
EVORAT-C-S600

EVORAT-C-E800X500
EVORAT-C-R900X450

EVORAT-O-C450
EVORAT-O-C600
EVORAT-O-C750
EVORAT-O-S450
EVORAT-O-S600

EVORAT-O-E800X500
EVORAT-O-R900X450

EVORAT-D-C750
EVORAT-D-C900

EVORAT-D-C1100
EVORAT-D-S600
EVORAT-D-S750
EVORAT-D-S900

EVORAT-D-SR1500X900
EVORAT-D-SR2400X900

Code

450
450
450
450
450
450
450
660
660
660
660
660
660
660
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760

H

450
600
750
450
600
800
900
450
600
750
450
600
800
900
750
900

1100
600
750
900

1500
2400

W

450
600
750
450
600
500
450
450
600
750
450
600
500
450
750
900

1100
600
750
900
900
900

D

Drake Rectangular Coffee Table
DRAKET-C-R900X450

Evora Coffee Table Circular 450 Diameter
EVORAT-C-C450

Drake Medium Rectangular Dining Table
DRAKET-D-R1500X900

Evora Occasional Table Square
EVORAT-O-S600

Evora Dining Table Circular 
EVORAT-D-C1100

Drake Medium Square Coffee Table
DRAKET-C-S450

Evora Coffee Table Elliptical
EVORAT-C-E800X500

Drake Small Circular Coffee Table
Drake Medium Circular Coffee Table
Drake Large Circular Coffee Table
Drake Medium Square Coffee Table
Drake Large Square Coffee Table
Drake Elliptical Coffee Table
Drake Rectangular Coffee Table
Drake Small Circular Occasional Table
Drake Medium Circular Occasional Table
Drake Large Circular Occasional Table
Drake Medium Square Occasional Table
Drake Large Square Occasional Table
Drake Elliptical Occasional Table
Drake Rectangular Occasional Table
Drake Small Circular Dining Table
Drake Medium Circular Dining Table
Drake Large Circular Dining Table
Drake Small Square Dining Table
Drake Medium Square Dining Table
Drake Large Square Dining Table
Drake Medium Rectangular Dining Table
Drake Large Rectangular Dining Table

Drake Description

DRAKET-C-C450
DRAKET-C-C600
DRAKET-C-C750
DRAKET-C-S450
DRAKET-C-S600

DRAKET-C-E800X500
DRAKET-C-R900X450

DRAKET-O-C450
DRAKET-O-C600
DRAKET-O-C750
DRAKET-O-S450
DRAKET-O-S600

DRAKET-O-E800X500
DRAKET-O-R900X450

Code

DRAKET-D-C750
DRAKET-D-C900

DRAKET-D-C1100
DRAKET-D-S600
DRAKET-D-S750
DRAKET-D-S900

DRAKET-D-R1500X900
DRAKET-D-R2400X900

450
450
450
450
450
450
450
660
660
660
660
660
660
660
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760

H

450
600
750
450
600
800
900
450
600
750
450
600
800
900
750
900

1100
600
750
900

1500
2400

W

450
600
750
450
600
500
450
450
600
750
450
600
500
450
750
900

1100
600
750
900
900
900

D

Standard product range offered in a comprehensive range of coffee, occasional and dining sizes. Square timber leg design.

OPTIONS: 2 standard edge finishes, bevelled or square, 5 top finishes and all 8 standard Knightsbridge frame finishes.

Standard product range offered in a comprehensive range of coffee, occasional and dining sizes. Ply formed leg design.

OPTIONS: 2 standard edge finishes, bevelled or square, 5 top finishes and all 8 standard Knightsbridge frame finishes.
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BEBOP

Bebop Pyramid Circular Coffee Table
Bebop Pyramid Circular Coffee Table

Bebop  Description

BEBOPT-C-C600
BEBOPT-C-C750

Code

450
450

H

600
750

W

600
750

D

Bebop Pyramid Circular Coffee Table
BEBOPT-C-C750

Standard product range offered in a comprehensive range of coffee, occasional, dining and poseur sizes. Stylish timber frame design by David Fox. 

Complementary seating available. OPTIONS: 2 standard edge finishes, bevelled or square, 5 top finishes and all 8 standard Knightsbridge frame finishes. 

Bebop designed by David Fox
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HAILWOOD

Hailwood Coffee Table Circular 450		
Hailwood  Coffee Table Trilobe 450		
Hailwood  Coffee Table Circular 600		
Hailwood  Coffee Table Trilobe 600		
Hailwood  Coffee Table Circular 750		
Hailwood  Coffee Table Trilobe 750		
Hailwood Occasional Table Circular 450		
Hailwood Occasional Table Trilobe 450		
Hailwood Occasional Table Circular 600		
Hailwood Occasional Table Trilobe 600		
Hailwood Occasional Table Circular 750		
Hailwood Occasional Table Trilobe 750

Gamma Description

HAILWT-C-C450
HAILWT-C-T450
HAILWT-C-C600
HAILWT-C-T600
HAILWT-C-C750
HAILWT-C-T750
HAILWT-O-C450
HAILWT-O-T450
HAILWT-O-C600
HAILWT-O-T600
HAILWT-O-C750
HAILWT-O-T750

Code

450
450
450
450
450
450
660
660
660
660
660
660

H

450
450
600
600
750
750
450
450
600
600
750
750

W

450
450
600
600
750
750
450
450
600
600
750
750

D

Standard product range offered in a comprehensive range of coffee, occasional and dining sizes. Ply formed leg design.

OPTIONS: 2 standard edge finishes, bevelled or square, 5 top finishes and all 8 standard Knightsbridge frame finishes.
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Hailwood  Coffee Table Trilobe 600
HAILWT-C-T600

Hailwood Occasional Table Trilobe 450
HAILWT-O-T450

Hailwood Coffee Table Circular 450
HAILWT-C-C450

Hailwood  Coffee Table Circular 750
HAILWT-C-C750
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PALMAGOGO

Gogo Small Circular Coffee Table
Gogo Medium Circular Coffee Table
Gogo Large Circular Coffee Table
Gogo Small Quartic Coffee Table
Gogo Medium Quartic Coffee Table
Gogo Small Trilobe Coffee Table
Gogo Medium Trilobe Coffee Table
Gogo Large Trilobe Coffee Table
Gogo Small Circular Lamp Table
Gogo Medium Circular Lamp Table
Gogo Large Circular Lamp Table
Gogo Small Quartic Lamp Table
Gogo Medium Quartic Lamp Table
Gogo Small Trilobe Lamp Table
Gogo Medium Trilobe Lamp Table
Gogo Large Trilobe Lamp Table
Gogo Small Circular Dining Table
Gogo Medium Circular Dining Table
Gogo Large Circular Dining Table
Gogo Small Quartic Dining Table
Gogo Medium Quartic Dining Table
Gogo Large Quartic Dining Table
Gogo Medium Rectangular Dining Table
Gogo Large Rectangular Dining Table
Gogo Circular Poseur Table
Gogo Quartic Poseur Table

Palma Small Circular Coffee Table
Palma Medium Circular Coffee Table
Palma Large Circular Coffee Table
Palma Medium Square Coffee Table
Palma Large Square Coffee Table
Palma Elliptical Coffee Table
Palma Rectangular Coffee Table
Palma Small Circular Occasional Table
Palma Medium Circular Occasional Table
Palma Large Circular Occasional Table
Palma Medium Square Occasional Table
Palma Large Square Occasional Table
Palma Elliptical Occasional Table
Palma Rectangular Occasional Table
Palma Small Circular Dining Table
Palma Medium Circular Dining Table
Palma Large Circular Dining Table
Palma Small Square Dining Table
Palma Medium Square Dining Table
Palma Large Square Dining Table
Palma Small Rectangular Dining Table
Palma Medium Rectangular Dining Table

Gogo Description

Palma Description

GOGOT-C-C450
GOGOT-C-C600
GOGOT-C-C750
GOGOT-C-Q450
GOGOT-C-Q600
GOGOT-C-T450
GOGOT-C-T600
GOGOT-C-T750
GOGOT-O-C450
GOGOT-O-C600
GOGOT-O-C750
GOGOT-O-Q450
GOGOT-O-Q600
GOGOT-O-T450
GOGOT-O-T600
GOGOT-O-T750
GOGOT-D-C750
GOGOT-D-C900

GOGOT-D-C1100
GOGOT-D-Q600
GOGOT-D-Q750
GOGOT-D-Q900

GOGOT-D-R1800X900
GOGOT-D-R2400X900

GOGO-P-C750
GOGO-P-Q600

PALMAT-C-C450
PALMAT-C-C600
PALMAT-C-C750
PALMAT-C-S450
PALMAT-C-S600

PALMAT-C-E800X500
PALMAT-C-R900X450

PALMAT-O-C450
PALMAT-O-C600
PALMAT-O-C750
PALMAT-O-S450
PALMAT-O-S600

PALMAT-O-E800X500
PALMAT-O-R900X450

PALMAT-D-C750
PALMAT-D-C900

PALMAT-D-C1100
PALMAT-D-S600
PALMAT-D-S750
PALMAT-D-S900

PALMAT-D-R1200X750
PALMAT-D-R1800X900

Code

Code

450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750

1100
1100

450
450
450
450
450
450
450
660
660
660
660
660
660
660
740
740
740
740
740
740
740
740

H

H

450
600
750
450
600
450
600
750
450
600
750
450
600
450
600
750
750
900

1100
600
750
900

1800
2400
750
600

450
600
750
450
600
800
900
450
600
750
450
600
800
900
750
900

1100
600
750
900

1200
1800

W

W

450
600
750
450
600
450
600
750
450
600
750
450
600
450
600
750
750
900

1100
600
750
900
900
900
750
600

450
600
750
450
600
500
450
450
600
750
450
600
500
450
750
900

1100
600
750
900
750
900

D

D

Gogo Small Circular Lamp Table
GOGOT-O-C450

Palma Medium Square Coffee Table 
PALMAT-C-S450

Gogo Large Quartic Dining Table
GOGOT-D-Q900

Palma Large Circular Dining Table 
PALMAT-D-C1100

Palma Large Square Dining Table 
PALMAT-D-S900

Gogo Small Trilobe Coffee Table
GOGOT-C-T450

Palma Small Circular Coffee Table 
PALMAT-C-C450

Standard product range offered in a comprehensive range of coffee, occasional, dining and poseur sizes. Stylish timber frame design by John Coleman 

Complementary seating available. OPTIONS: 2 standard edge finishes, bevelled or square, 5 top finishes and all 8 standard Knightsbridge frame finishes. 

Standard product range offered in a comprehensive range of coffee, occasional and dining sizes. Timber pedestal design.

OPTIONS: 2 standard edge, finishes bevelled or square, 5 top finishes and all 8 standard Knightsbridge frame finishes.

GoGo designed by John Coleman
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TESLA

Tesla Small Circular Coffee Table
Tesla Medium Circular Coffee Table
Tesla Large Circular Coffee Table
Tesla Medium Square Coffee Table
Tesla Large Square Coffee Table
Tesla Elliptical Coffee Table
Tesla Rectangular Coffee Table
Tesla Small Circular Occasional Table
Tesla Medium Circular Occasional Table
Tesla Large Circular Occasional Table
Tesla Medium Square Occasional Table
Tesla Large Square Occasional Table
Tesla Elliptical Occasional Table
Tesla Rectangular Occasional Table
Tesla Small Circular Dining Table
Tesla Medium Circular Dining Table
Tesla Large Circular Dining Table
Tesla Small Square Dining Table
Tesla Medium Square Dining Table
Tesla Large Square Dining Table
Tesla Medium Rectangular Dining Table
Tesla Large Rectangular Dining Table

Tesla Description

TESLAT-C-C450
TESLAT-C-C600
TESLAT-C-C750
TESLAT-C-S450
TESLAT-C-S600

TESLAT-C-E800X500
TESLAT-C-R900X450

TESLAT-O-C450
TESLAT-O-C600
TESLAT-O-C750
TESLAT-O-S450
TESLAT-O-S600

TESLAT-O-E800X500
TESLAT-O-R900X450

TESLAT-D-C750
TESLAT-D-C900

TESLAT-D-C1100
TESLAT-D-S600
TESLAT-D-S750
TESLAT-D-S900

TESLAT-D-R1500X900
TESLAT-D-R2400X900

Code

450
450
450
450
450
450
450
660
660
660
660
660
660
660
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760

H

450
600
750
450
600
800
900
450
600
750
450
600
800
900
750
900

1100
600
750
900

1500
2400

W

450
600
750
450
600
500
450
450
600
750
450
600
500
450
750
900

1100
600
750
900
900
900

D

Tesla Elliptical Coffee Table
TESLAT-C-E800X500

Tesla Medium Rectangular Dining Table 
TESLAT-D-R1500X900

Tesla Small Circular Occasional Table
TESLAT-O-C450

ASCOT

Ascot Small Circular Coffee Table
Ascot Medium Circular Coffee Table
Ascot Large Circular Coffee Table
Ascot Medium Square Coffee Table
Ascot Large Square Coffee Table
Ascot Elliptical Coffee Table
Ascot Rectangular Coffee Table
Ascot Small Circular Occasional Table
Ascot Medium Circular Occasional Table
Ascot Large Circular Occasional Table
Ascot Medium Square Occasional Table
Ascot Large Square Occasional Table
Ascot Elliptical Occasional Table
Ascot Rectangular Occasional Table
Ascot Small Circular Dining Table
Ascot Medium Circular Dining Table
Ascot Large Circular Dining Table
Ascot Small Square Dining Table
Ascot Medium Square Dining Table
Ascot Large Square Dining Table
Ascot Medium Rectangular Dining Table
Ascot Large Rectangular Dining Table

Ascot Description

ASCOTT-C-C450
ASCOTT-C-C600
ASCOTT-C-C750
ASCOTT-C-S450
ASCOTT-C-S600

ASCOTT-C-E800X500
ASCOTT-C-R900X450

ASCOTT-O-C450
ASCOTT-O-C600
ASCOTT-O-C750
ASCOTT-O-S450
ASCOTT-O-S600

ASCOTT-O-E800X500
ASCOTT-O-R900X450

ASCOTT-D-C750
ASCOTT-D-C900

ASCOTT-D-C1100
ASCOTT-D-S600
ASCOTT-D-S750
ASCOTT-D-S900

ASCOTT-D-R1500X900
ASCOTT-D-R2400X900

Code

450
450
450
450
450
450
450
660
660
660
660
660
660
660

760/820
760/820
760/820
760/820
760/820
760/820
760/820
760/820

H

450
600
750
450
600
800
900
450
600
750
450
600
800
900
750
900

1100
600
750
900

1500
2400

W

450
600
750
450
600
500
450
450
600
750
450
600
500
450
750
900

1100
600
750
900
900
900

D

Ascot Small Circular Dining Table
ASCOTT-D-C750

Ascot Medium Rectangular Dining Table
ASCOTT-D-R1500X900

Ascot Small Square Dining Table
ASCOTT-D-S600

Standard product range offered in a comprehensive range of coffee, occasional and dining sizes. Classic angled timber leg design. 

OPTIONS: 2 standard edge finishes, bevelled or square, 5 top finishes and all 8 standard Knightsbridge frame finishes.

Extreme product range suitable for use in challenging environments offered in a comprehensive range of coffee, occasional and dining sizes.

Sturdy chunky section timber frame thick laminate top with soft bullnose edge. Complementary seating available.

OPTIONS: 820mm wheelchair friendly dining heights 5 top finishes and all 8 standard Knightsbridge frame finishes.
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BUZZ

Buzz Coffee Table Circular 450
Buzz Coffee Table Circular 600
Buzz Coffee Table Circular 750
Buzz Coffee Table Trilobe 450
Buzz Coffee Table Trilobe 600
Buzz Coffee Table Trilobe 750
Buzz Occasional Table Circular 450
Buzz Occasional Table Circular 600

Tesla Description

BUZZT-C-C450
BUZZT-C-C600
BUZZT-C-C750
BUZZT-C-T450
BUZZT-C-T600
BUZZT-C-T750
BUZZT-O-C450
BUZZT-O-C600

Code

450
450
450
450
450
450
660
660

H

450
600
750
497
647
797
450
600

W

482
632
782
482
632
782
482
632

D

DRIFT

Drift Coffee Table Circular 600
Drift Coffee Table Quartic 450
Drift Coffee Table Circular 750
Drift Coffee Table Quartic 600
Drift Occasional Table Circular 600
Drift Occasional Table Quartic 450
Drift Occasional Table Circular 750
Drift Occasional Table Quartic 600

Ascot Description

DRIFTT-C-C600
DRIFTT-C-Q450
DRIFTT-C-C750
DRIFTT-C-Q600
DRIFTT-O-C600
DRIFTT-O-Q450
DRIFTT-O-C750
DRIFTT-O-Q600

Code

450
450
450
450
660
660
660
660

H

600
450
750
600
600
450
750
600

W

600
450
750
600
600
450
750
600

D

Drift Coffee Table Circular 600
DRIFTT-C-C600

Drift Occasional Table Circular 600
DRIFTT-O-C600

Drift Coffee Table Quartic 450
DRIFTT-C-Q450

Buzz Coffee Table Circular 450
BUZZT-C-C450

Drift Occasional Table Quartic 450
DRIFTT-O-Q450

Buzz Coffee Table Circular 750
BUZZT-C-C750

Standard product range offered in a comprehensive range of coffee, occasional and dining sizes.  

Stylish saber style leg design with user friendly soft edges.

OPTIONS: 5 standard top finishes and all 8 standard frame finishes. 

Standard product range offered in a comprehensive range of coffee and occasional sizes.  

Contemporary design incorporating a magazine rack designed by Peter Wall.

OPTIONS: 5 standard top finishes and all 8 standard frame finishes. Alternative top finishes on request as in this image.
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Hula Medium Square Dining Table
HULAT-D-S750

HULA

Hula Medium Circular Coffee Table
Hula Large Circular Coffee Table
Hula Medium Square Coffee Table
Hula Large Square Coffee Table
Hula Elliptical Coffee Table
Hula Medium Circular Occasional Table
Hula Large Circular Occasional Table
Hula Medium Square Occasional Table
Hula Large Square Occasional Table
Hula Elliptical Occasional Table
Hula Medium Circular Dining Table
Hula Large Circular Dining Table
Hula Medium Square Dining Table
Hula Large Square Dining Table
Hula Medium Rectangular Dining Table
Hula Large Rectangular Dining Table

Hula Description

HULAT-C-C600
HULAT-C-C750
HULAT-C-S450
HULAT-C-S600

HULAT-C-E800X500
HULAT-O-C600
HULAT-O-C750
HULAT-O-S450
HULAT-O-S600

HULAT-O-E800X500
HULAT-D-C900

HULAT-D-C1100
HULAT-D-S750
HULAT-D-S900

HULAT-D-R1800X900
HULAT-D-R2400X900

Code

450
450
450
450
450
660
660
660
660
660
760
760
760
760
760
760

H

600
750
450
600
800
600
750
450
600
800
900

1100
750
900

1800
2400

W

600
750
450
600
500
600
750
450
600
500
900

1100
750
900
900
900

D

Hula Medium Circular Dining Table
HULAT-D-C900

HYDRA

Hydra Large Circular Coffee Table
HYDRAT-C-C750

Hydra Large Circular Dining Table
HYDRAT-D-C1100

Hydra Small Circular Coffee Table
HYDRAT-C-C450

Hydra Small Circular Coffee Table
Hydra Medium Circular Coffee Table
Hydra Large Circular Coffee Table
Hydra Small Square  Coffee Table
Hydra Medium Square Coffee Table
Hydra Elliptical  Coffee Table
Hydra Rectangular Coffee Table
Hydra Small Circular  Occasional Table
Hydra Medium Circular Occasional Table
Hydra Large  Occasional Table
Hydra Small Square  Occasional Table
Hydra Small Square Occasional Table
Hydra Elliptical  Occasional Table
Hydra Rectangular Occasional Table
Hydra Medium Square Dining Table
Hydra Large Square Dining Table
Hydra Medium Circular Dining Table
Hydra Large Circular Dining Table
Hydra Medium Rectangular Dining Table
Hydra Large Rectangular Dining Table

Hydra Description

HYDRAT-C-C450
HYDRAT-C-C600
HYDRAT-C-C750
HYDRAT-C-S450
HYDRAT-C-S600

HYDRAT-C-E800X500
HYDRAT-C-R900X450

HYDRAT-O-C450
HYDRAT-O-C600
HYDRAT-O-C750
HYDRAT-O-S450
HYDRAT-O-S600

HYDRAT-O-E800X500
HYDRAT-O-R900X450

HYDRAT-D-S750
HYDRAT-D-S900
HYDRAT-D-C900

HYDRAT-D-C1100
HYDRAT-D-R1800X900
HYDRAT-D-R2400X900

Code

450
450
450
450
450
450
450
660
660
660
660
660
660
660
760
760
760
760
760
760

H

450
600
750
450
600
800
900
450
600
750
450
600
800
900
750
900
900

1100
1800
2400

W

450
600
750
450
600
500 
450
450
600
750
450
600
500
450
750
900
900

1100
900
900

D
Extreme product range suitable for use in challenging environments offered in a comprehensive range of coffee, occasional and dining sizes.

Upholstered column tapered for footspace, thick laminate top and base with soft bullnose edge. Complementary seating available.

OPTIONS: Additional weighting, wide range of covers and 5 top and base finishes.

Extreme product range suitable for use in challenging environments offered in a comprehensive range of coffee, occasional and dining sizes.

Upholstered column, thick laminate top with soft bullnose edge. Complementary seating available.

OPTIONS: Additional weighting,  wide range of covers and 5 top finishes.
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ALFIEALFIE

Alfie Study Bay Desk
Alfie Small Rectangular Dining Table
Alfie Medium Rectangular Dining Table
Alfie Large Rectangular Dining Table
Alfie Small Rectangular Poseur Table
Alfie Medium Rectangular Poseur Table
Alfie Large Rectangular Poseur Table

Alfie Description

ALFIEK6858
ALFIET-D-R1500X900
ALFIET-D-R1800X900
ALFIET-D-R2400X900
ALFIET-P-R1500X900
ALFIET-P-R1800X900
ALFIET-P-R2400X900

Code

730
750
750
750

1080
1080
1080

H

1100
1500
1800
2400
1500
1800
2400

W

600
900
900
900
900
900
900

D

Alfie Medium Rectangular Poseur Table
ALFIET-P-R1800X900

Alfie Large Rectangular Dining Table
ALFIET-D-R1500X900

Alfie Study Bay Desk
ALFIEK6858

Specialist product range offered in a range of dining and poseur sizes, and a desk suitable for use in conjunction with our Bequiet study bays.

Eye-catching timber trestle style tables designed by Sean Dare. Complementary seating available. OPTIONS: 2 standard edge finishes, bevelled or square, 

5 top finishes and all 8 standard Knightsbridge frame finishes. ALFIET-P-R1800X900 shown with bespoke waney edge character oak table top and

painted frame. Available on request.

Alfie designed by Sean Dare
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SLIDE ADDITIONSSLIDE & SLIDE ADDITIONS

Slide Additions Small Circular Coffee Table
Slide Additions Medium Circular Coffee Table
Slide Additions Large Circular Coffee Table
Slide Additions Medium Square Coffee Table
Slide Additions Large Square Coffee Table
Slide Additions Elliptical Coffee Table
Slide Additions Rectangular Coffee Table
Slide Additions Small Circular Occasional Table
Slide Additions Medium Circular Occasional Table
Slide Additions Large Circular Occasional Table
Slide Additions Medium Square Occasional Table
Slide Additions Large Square Occasional Table
Slide Additions Elliptical Occasional Table
Slide Additions Rectangular Occasional Table
Slide Additions Small Circular Dining Table
Slide Additions Medium Circular Dining Table
Slide Additions Large Circular Dining Table
Slide Additions Small Square Dining Table
Slide Additions Medium Square Dining Table
Slide Additions Large Square Dining Table
Slide Additions Medium Rectangular Dining Table
Slide Additions Large Rectangular Dining Table

Slide Additions Description

SLADDT-C-C450
SLADDT-C-C600
SLADDT-C-C750
SLADDT-C-S450
SLADDT-C-S600

SLADDT-C-E800X500
SLADDT-C-R900X450

SLADDT-O-C450
SLADDT-O-C600
SLADDT-O-C750
SLADDT-O-S450
SLADDT-O-S600

SLADDT-O-E800X500
SLADDT-O-R900X450

SLADDT-D-C750
SLADDT-D-C900

SLADDT-D-C1100
SLADDT-D-S600
SLADDT-D-S750
SLADDT-D-S900

SLADDT-D-R1800X900
SLADDT-D-R2400X900

Code

450
450
450
450
450
450
450
660
660
660
660
660
660
660
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750

H

450
600
750
450
600
800
900
450
600
750
450
600
800
900
750
900

1100
600
750
900

1800
2400

W

450
600
750
450
600
500
450
450
600
750
450
600
500
450
750
900

1100
600
750
900
900
900

D

Slide Additions Small Square Dining Table
SLADDT-D-S600

Slide Additions Medium Rectangular Dining Table
SLADDT-D-R1800X900

Slide Additions Small Circular Dining Table
SLADDT-D-C750

Standard product range offered in a comprehensive range of coffee, occasional and dining sizes. Sturdy timber cross frame design. Complementary 

seating available. OPTIONS: 2 standard edge finishes, bevelled or square, 5 top finishes and all 8 standard Knightsbridge frame finishes. 

Available in an extreme version please contact us for information.
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BEBOP

Bebop Large Circular Coffee Table
Bebop Large Square Coffee Table
Bebop Medium Circular Dining Table
Bebop Large Circular Dining Table
Bebop Medium Square Dining Table
Bebop Large Square Dining Table
Bebop Small Rectangular Dining Table
Bebop Medium Rectangular Dining Table
Bebop Medium Circular Poseur Table
Bebop Large Circular Poseur Table
Bebop Medium Square Poseur Table
Bebop Large Square Poseur Table
Bebop Small Rectangular Poseur Table
Bebop Medium Rectangular Poseur Table

Bebop Description

BEBOPT-C-C750
BEBOPT-C-S600
BEBOPT-D-C900

BEBOPT-D-C1100
BEBOPT-D-S750
BEBOPT-D-S900

BEBOPT-D-R1500X900
BEBOPT-D-R1800X900

BEBOPT-P-C900
BEBOPT-P-C1100
BEBOPT-P-S750
BEBOPT-P-S900

BEBOPT-P-R1500X900
BEBOPT-P-R1800X900

Code

450
450
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750

H

750
600
900

1100
750
900

1500
1800
900

1100
750
900

1500
1800

W

750
600
900

1100
750
900
900
900
900

1100
750
900
900
900

D

Bebop Medium Circular Dining Table
BEBOPT-D-C900

Bebop Medium Rectangular Dining Table
BEBOPT-D-R1800X900

MALI

Mali Large Circular Occasional Table
Mali Large Square Occasional Table
Mali Small Circular Dining Table
Mali Medium Circular Dining Table
Mali Large Circular Dining Table
Mali Small Square Dining Table
Mali Medium Square Dining Table
Mali Large Square Dining Table

Mali Description

MALIT-O-C750
MALIT-O-S600
MALIT-D-C750
MALIT-D-C900

MALIT-D-C1100
MALIT-D-S600
MALIT-D-S750
MALIT-D-S900

Code

660
660
750
750
750
750
750
750

H

750
600
750
900

1100
600
750
900

W

750
600
750
900

1100
600
750
900

D

Mali Large Circular Occasional Table
MALIT-O-C750

Mali Large Square Occasional Table
MALIT-O-S600

Mali Small Square Dining Table
MALIT-D-S600

Specialist product range offered in a range of coffee, dining and poseur sizes. Eye-catching  turned leg tables designed by David Fox.

Complementary seating available. OPTIONS: 2 standard edge finishes bevelled or square, 5 top finishes and all 8 standard 

Knightsbridge frame finishes. Frame also available in oak timber or ash timber for a fee. 

Specialist product range offered in a range of occasional and dining sizes. Classic timber pedestal tables designed by Jim Wright.

OPTIONS: 2 standard edge finishes, bevelled or square 5 top finishes and all 8 standard Knightsbridge frame finishes. 

Bebop designed by David Fox
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LUCIAPETRA

Lucia Medium Circular Coffee Table
LUCIAT-C-C600

Petra Circular Coffee Table 600 dia
PETRAT-C-C750-SL.WA

Lucia Small Circular Occasional Table
LUCIAT-O-C450

Petra Circular Dining Table Small 750 dia
PETRAT-D-C750-SL.WA

Lucia Medium Square Coffee Table
LUCIAT-C-S450

Petra Circular Poseur Table 600 dia
PETRAT-P-C600-SL.WA

Lucia Medium Square Occasional Table
LUCIAT-O-S450

Circular Dining Table Large 1100 dia
PETRAT-D-C1200-SL.WA

Lucia Small Circular Coffee Table
Lucia Medium Circular Coffee Table (shown on page 128)
Lucia Large Circular Coffee Table
Lucia Medium Square Coffee Table
Lucia Large Square Coffee Table
Lucia Elliptical Coffee Table
Lucia Rectangular Coffee Table
Lucia Small Circular Occasional Table
Lucia Medium Circular Occasional Table
Lucia Large Circular Occasional Table
Lucia Medium Square Occasional Table
Lucia Large Square Occasional Table
Lucia Elliptical Occasional Table
Lucia Rectangular Occasional Table

Petra Circular Coffee Table 600 dia - White 18mm MFC Top
Petra Circular Coffee Table 600 dia - Walnut 18mm MFC Top
Petra Circular Coffee Table 600 dia - Beech 18mm MFC Top
Petra Circular Coffee Table 750 dia - White 18mm MFC Top
Petra Circular Coffee Table 750 dia - Walnut 18mm MFC Top
Petra Circular Coffee Table 750 dia - Beech 18mm MFC Top
Petra Circular Poseur Table 600 dia - White 18mm MFC Top
Petra Circular Poseur Table 600 dia - Walnut 18mm MFC Top
Petra Circular Poseur Table 600 dia - Beech 18mm MFC Top
Petra Circular Dining Table Small 750 dia - White 18mm MFC Top
Petra Circular Dining Table Small 750 dia - Walnut 18mm MFC Top
Petra Circular Dining Table Small 750 dia - Beech 18mm MFC Top
Petra Circular Dining Table Medium 900 dia - White 18mm MFC Top
Petra Circular Dining Table Medium 900 dia - Walnut 18mm MFC Top
Petra Circular Dining Table Medium 900 dia - Beech 18mm MFC Top
Petra Circular Dining Table Large 1100 dia - White 18mm MFC Top
Petra Circular Dining Table Large 1100 dia - Walnut 18mm MFC Top
Petra Circular Dining Table Large 1100 dia - Beech 18mm MFC Top
Petra Rectangular Dining Table 1200 x 750 - White 18mm MFC Top
Petra Rectangular Dining Table 1200 x 750 - Walnut 18mm MFC Top
Petra Rectangular Dining Table 1200 x 750 - Beech 18mm MFC Top

Lucia Description

Petra Description

LUCIAT-C-C450
LUCIAT-C-C600
LUCIAT-C-C750
LUCIAT-C-S450
LUCIAT-C-S600

LUCIAT-C-E800X500
LUCIAT-C-R900X450

LUCIAT-O-C450
LUCIAT-O-C600
LUCIAT-O-C750
LUCIAT-O-S450
LUCIAT-O-S600

LUCIAT-O-E800X500
LUCIAT-O-R900X450

PETRAT-C-C750-SL.WH
PETRAT-C-C750-SL.WA
PETRAT-C-C750-SL.BE

PETRAT-C-C900-SL.WH
PETRAT-C-C900-SL.WA
PETRAT-C-C900-SL.BE
PETRAT-P-C600-SL.WH
PETRAT-P-C600-SL.WA
PETRAT-P-C600-SL.BE

PETRAT-D-C750-SL.WH
PETRAT-D-C750-SL.WA
PETRAT-D-C750-SL.BE

PETRAT-D-C900-SL.WH
PETRAT-D-C900-SL.WA
PETRAT-D-C900-SL.BE

PETRAT-D-C1200-SL.WH
PETRAT-D-C1200-SL.WA
PETRAT-D-C1200-SL.BE

PETRAT-D-R1200X750-SL.WH
PETRAT-D-R1200X750-SL.WA
PETRAT-D-R1200X750-SL.BE

Code

Code

450
450
450
450
450
450
450
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

H

H

450
600
750
450
600
800
900
450
600
750
450
600
800
900

W

600
600
600
750
750
750
600
600
600
750
750
750
900
900
900

1100
1100
1100
1200
1200
1200

450
450
450
450
450
450

1120
1120
1120
745
745
745
745
745
745
745
745
745
745
745
745

W

450
600
750
450
600
500
450
450
600
750
450
600
500
450

D

600
600
600
750
750
750
600
600
600
750
750
750
900
900
900

1100
1100
1100
750
750
750

D
Specialist product range offered in a comprehensive range of coffee and occasional sizes.

 Stylish wireframe tables designed by Jim Wright. Complementary seating available. OPTIONS: 2 standard edge 

finishes bevelled or square, 5 top finishes. Frame also available in chrome, black or gold finish.

Specialist product range offered in a comprehensive range of coffee and occasional sizes.

 Stylish wireframe tables designed by Jim Wright. Complementary seating available. OPTIONS: 2 standard edge 

finishes bevelled or square, 5 top finishes. Frame also available in chrome, black or gold finish.
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WINDSOR & ITSYVENTURA

Ventura Small Circular Coffee Table
Ventura Medium Circular Coffee Table
Ventura Large Circular Coffee Table
Ventura Medium Square Coffee Table
Ventura Large Square Coffee Table
Ventura Elliptical Coffee Table
Ventura Rectangular Coffee Table
Ventura Small Circular Occasional Table
Ventura Medium Circular Occasional Table
Ventura Large Circular Occasional Table
Ventura Medium Square Occasional Table
Ventura Large Square Occasional Table
Ventura Elliptical Occasional Table
Ventura Rectangular Occasional Table
Ventura Rectangular Console Table Itsy Laptop Table

Windsor Small Circular Dining Table
Windsor Medium Circular Dining Table
Windsor Large Circular Dining Table
Windsor Medium Square Dining Table
Windsor Large Square Dining Table
Windsor Small Rectangular Dining Table

Ventura Description

Itsy Description

Windsor Description

VENTUT-C-C450
VENTUT-C-C600
VENTUT-C-C750
VENTUT-C-S450
VENTUT-C-S600

VENTUT-C-E800X500
VENTUT-C-R900X450

VENTUT-O-C450
VENTUT-O-C600
VENTUT-O-C750
VENTUT-O-S450
VENTUT-O-S600

VENTUT-O-E800X500
VENTUT-O-R900X450
VENTUT-H-R900X450 ITSYK8585

WINDST-D-C750
WINDST-D-C900

WINDST-D-C1100
WINDST-D-S750
WINDST-D-S900

WINDST-D-R1200X750

Code

Code

Code

450
450
450
450
450
450
450
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
850

H

620 - 1045

H

730-1175
730-1175
730-1175
730-1175
730-1175
730-1175

H

450
600
750
450
600
800
900
450
600
750
450
600
800
900
900

W

450

W

750
900

1100
750
900

1200

W

450
600
750
450
600
500
450
450
600
750
450
600
500
450
450

D

495

D

750
900

1100
750
900
750

D

Ventura Medium Circular Coffee Table
VENTUT-C-C600

Windsor Small Circular Dining Table
WINDST-D-C750

Ventura Rectangular Console Table
VENTUT-H-R900X450

Ventura Large Square Coffee Table
VENTUT-C-S600

Windsor Medium Square Dining Table
WINDST-D-S750

Windsor Large Circular Dining Table
WINDST-D-C900

Itsy Laptop Table
ITSYK8585

Specialist product range offered in a range of coffee, occasional and console sizes. Stylish timber tables designed by Jim Wright 

OPTION: 2 standard edge finishes bevelled or square, 5 top finishes and all 8 standard Knightsbridge frame finishes. 

Standard product range offered in range of dining sizes. Adjustable height steel pedestal

OPTIONS: 2 standard edge finishes bevelled or square and 5 top finishes.

Standard product offered in a range of finishes. Adjustable height laptop table

OPTIONS: Column available in black or white 2 standard edge finishes bevelled or square.
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CASE GOODS

The image features furniture from the Davis range (page 200 - 201) and chair from the Monaco range (page 110 - 111)
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SCOTIA SCOTIA

Carcase and Fascia: 
18mm MFC carcase, 18mm vinyl wrapped MDF fascia

Hinges: 
170° degree opening

Handle Options: 
Chrome wide bow, brushed flat D, square chrome knob

Finish Options: 
Natural beech, oak, walnut, cream, white ash, black ash, 
walnut and cream, oak and cream, black ash and cream, 
black ash and white ash

Alternative Handles:

Default Handles:

For the full Scotia specification please go to page 210

To order please go to page 210

Brushed flat D

Chrome wide bow 

Square chrome knob

w
w

w
.k

ni
gh

ts
br

id
ge

-fu
rn

itu
re

.co
.u

k 
| +

44
 (0

) 1
27

4 
73

1 
44

2



196 197

TH
E 

K
N

IG
H

TS
BR

ID
G

E 
FU

RN
IT

U
RE

 B
O

O
K

 //
 C

A
SE

 G
O

O
D

S

HUDSON HUDSON

Carcase and Fascia: 
18mm MFC carcase, 18mm vinyl wrapped MDF fascia

Hinges: 
170° degree opening

Handle Options: 
Square chrome knob, brushed tapered bow, ceramic white knob

Finish Options: 
Natural beech, oak, walnut, cream, white ash, black ash, walnut and 
cream, oak and cream, black ash and cream, black ash 
and white ash

Alternative Handles:

Default Handles:

For the full Hudson specification please go to page 210

To order please go to page 210

Ceramic white knob

Square chrome knob 
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BEAUFORT BEAUFORT

Carcase and Fascia: 
18mm MFC carcase, 18mm vinyl wrapped MDF fascia

Hinges: 
170° degree opening

Handle Options: 
Antique pewter bow, narrow chrome bow, ceramic white knob, chrome 

wide bow

Finish Options: 
Natural beech, oak, walnut, cream, white ash, black ash, walnut and 
cream, oak and cream, black ash and cream, black ash and white ash

Alternative Handles:

Default Handles:

For the full Beaufort specification please go to page 210

To order please go to page 210

Ceramic white knob

Narrow chrome bow

Wide chrome bow
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DAVIS DAVIS

Carcase and Fascia: 
18mm MFC carcase, 18mm vinyl wrapped MDF fascia

Hinges: 
170° degree opening

Handle Options: 
Narrow chrome bow, chrome wide bow, ceramic white knob

Finish Options: 
Natural beech, oak, walnut, cream, white ash, black ash, walnut and 
cream, oak and cream, black ash and cream, black ash and white ash, 
white ash and denim

Alternative Handles:

Default Handles:

For the full Davis specification please go to page 210

To order please go to page 210

Ceramic white knob

Antique pewter bow
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KORO KORO 

Carcase and Fascia: 
18mm MFC carcase, 18mm MFC PVC lipped fasica

Hinges: 
170° degree opening

Handle Options: 
Handleless

Finish Options: 
Natural beech, oak, walnut, cream, white ash, black ash, walnut and 
cream, oak and cream, black ash and cream, black ash and white ash

For the full Koro specification please go to page 210

To order please go to page 210
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CASPIA CASPIA

For the full Caspia specification please go to page 210

To order please go to page 210

Caspia range with additional features to support users with dementia

•	Contrasting doors and drawer fronts, inset to create visual boundary around fascias

•	Contrasting back panels to improve visibility inside units

•	Shaped top edges to drawer fronts for visual access into drawers

•	Raised upstand with radiused front corners on bedsides to prevent items rolling off

•	Raised lip on bedside top panels to limit spills over front edge

•	�Wardrobes have flexible interiors and removable doors for use if user’s 	
condition develops

•	Optional polycarbonate vision panels in wardrobe doors 

•	�Memory box supplied with pinnable back panel. Handleless door is not obviously 
accessible, however can be easily opened to add or swap contents when required 

Alternative Handles:

Default Handles:

Lacquered walnut knob Narrow chrome bow

Brushed tapered bow
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Optional Upgrades 

• 170º soft close hinges on all doors (SCH) 
• Soft close action on all drawers (SCD) 
• Interior shelving unit for double and combi robes to create split interior (RSU) 
• Interior locking compartment for robes (RLK) 
• Locking castors (standard at back, locking at front) (CLK) 
• Additional lock(s) – please specify position (LK) 
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CASE GOODS SPECIFICATION

Standard Specification

• Removable drawer boxes as standard  
• One lock included on all bedsides 
		 – default position is top drawer (door on 1 door open bedside) 
		 – default is all locks keyed to differ 
• All robes to have fixed shelf and rail 
• All shelves fixed in robes, adjustable in cupboards 
• All floor-standing units supplied with levelling feet

Standard Options 

• �Choice of unit handing available on bedsides, tallboys, single robes & topboxes 		
and combi robes 

		 – Default handing is LH facing (hinges on LH edge of door) – combi robes 			 
		 refer to the tall door 
• Choice of handles available in each range (excluding Koro and Scotia Extreme) 
		 – Default handle as indicated in brochure will be supplied if none specified 
• Choice of finishes available in each range, as indicated in range overview 
		 – A finish must be specified at time of order

Tall TV Unit Open

CASE GOOD PRODUCTS

Tallboy 3 Drawer Tallboy 4 Drawer Tallboy 5 Drawer Drawerline 
Cupboard Low

2 Door Cupboard High Sideboard Wide Dresser Narrow Dresser Wide

Low TV Unit 2 Doors Low TV Unit 2 
Door & Drawer

Bookcase Medium

Tall TV Unit With Doors

Bookcase Tall Open Display Unit 
with Drawer

Display Unit with Doors 
& Drawer

Drawerline Cupboard 
Medium

Drawerline 
Cupboard Tall

2 Door 
Cupboard Low

2 Door Cupboard 
Medium
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CASE GOOD PRODUCTS HANDLE & FINISH OPTIONS

Double Robe Top Box

1 Drawer Open
Bedside Cabinet

1 Drawer 1 Door
Bedside Cabinet

1 Door Open 
Bedside Cabinet

3 Drawer
Bedside Cabinet

Single Headboard Double Headboard 4’ Double Headboard 4’6

Single Robe Top Box 

Dressing Table with 
Cupboard

Small Wall 
Mirror

Single Wardrobe 
with Vision Panel

* Caspia Only

Tall Wall 
Mirror

Dressing Table 
with Drawers

Double Wardrobe 
with Vision Panel 

* Caspia Only

Single Wardrobe Double Wardrobe Combination Wardrobe 
with Vision Panel 

* Caspia Only

Combination Wardrobe

3 Drawer Chest 4 Drawer Chest 5 Drawer Chest Memory Box* 
Caspia Only

HANDLE OPTIONS

FINISH OPTIONS

 Narrow Chrome Bow  Wide Chrome Bow

 Wide Chrome Bow

Alternative Alternative

Default

Ceramic White Knob

Alternative

Brushed Flat D

Alternative

Square Chrome Knob

Alternative

Scotia

Square Chrome Knob Wide Chrome Bow

AlternativeDefault

Ceramic White Knob

Alternative

Hudson

Davis

 Narrow Chrome Bow

*�For use with Walnut 		
carcase only

Antique Pewter Bow

Default

Narrow Chrome Bow

Alternative

Ceramic White Knob

Alternative

Beaufort

Handleless

Koro

Alternative Alternative

Caspia

Laquered Walnut Knob

Natural Beech Oak Cherry

Walnut Cream White Ash

Black Ash Oak & CreamWalnut 
& Cream

Black Ash & 
White Ash

Denim & 
White Ash 
*Davis only

Black Ash & 
Cream
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Brushed Tapered Bow

Default
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HOW TO ORDER CASE GOODS

1 Drawer Open Bedside Cabinet
1 Drawer and Door Bedside Cabinet
1 Door Open Bedside Cabinet
3 Drawer Bedside Cabinet
Tallboy - 3 Drawer High
Tallboy - 4 Drawer High
Tallboy - 5 Drawer High
3 Drawer Chest
4 Drawer Chest
5 Drawer Chest
Dressing Table with Cupboard
Dressing Table with Drawers
Single Wardrobe
Double Wardrobe
Combination Wardrobe
Drawerline Cupboard - low
Drawerline Cupboard - medium
Drawerline Cupboard - tall
2 Door Cupboard - low
2 Door Cupboard - medium
2 Door Cupboard - tall
Single headboard
Double headboard for 4’ bed
Double headboard for 4’6” bed
Wall mirror small
Wall mirror full height
Single Robe Top Box
Double Robe Top Box
Sideboard - wide
Dresser - narrow
Dresser - wide
Tall TV Unit, Open
Tall TV Unit, with Doors
Low TV Unit, 2 Doors
Low TV Unit, 2 Doors & Drawer
Freestanding bookcase - medium
Freestanding bookcase - tall
Open Display Unit with Drawer
Display Unit with Doors & Drawer

Single Sloping Top Robe, Curved Door
Double Sloping Top Robe, Curved Doors
Combi Sloping Top Robe, Curved Doors

Single Wardrobe with Vision Panel
Double Robe with Vision Panel
Combi Robe with Vision Panel
Memory Box

Description

Scotia Extreme Description

Caspia Description

Choose your preferred 
range style from pages 
194 - 205

Pick your lounge and/
or bedroom models from 
pages 207 - 208

STEP ONE STEP TWO STEP THREE STEP FOUR

Select a handle style 
from page 209

Finally, choose a finish option 
for your chosen product from 
page 209

Cxx01
Cxx02
Cxx03
Cxx04
Cxx07
Cxx08
Cxx09
Cxx10
Cxx11
Cxx12
Cxx15
Cxx16
Cxx18
Cxx19
Cxx22
Cxx23
Cxx24
Cxx25
Cxx26
Cxx27
Cxx28
Cxx29
Cxx30
Cxx31
Cxx32
Cxx33
Cxx34
Cxx35
Cxx62
Cxx64
Cxx65
Cxx66
Cxx67
Cxx68
Cxx69
Cxx73
Cxx74
Cxx75
Cxx76

C2636X
C2637X
C2638X

C2317
C2319
C2322
C2342

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

Not Caspia
Not Caspia

All
All
All
All
All

Not Scotia Extreme
All

Not Scotia Extreme
Not Scotia Extreme 

All
All
All
All

Code

Code

Code

Availability

652
652
652
652
652
836

1020
836

1020
652
750
750

1918
1918
1918
652
836

1020
652
836

1020
700
700
700
445

1271
390
390
836

1816
1816
1204
1204
550
550
836

1816
1816
1816

2136
2136
2136

1918
1918
1918
420

480
480
480
480
480
 480
480
480
480
480
480
480
610
610
610
480
480
480
480
480
480
18
18
18
18
18

610
610
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
350
350
480
480

610
610
610

610
610
610
138

H

H

H

D

D

D

460
460
460
460
910
910
910
910
910
910

1210
1210
460
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
990

1295
1445
364
445
460
910

1360
910

1360
1210
1210
910

1360
910
910
910
910

460
910
910

460
910
910
300

W

W

W
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Not only is creating market-leading furniture our specialism, 
fabrics and finishes are our forte. Choosing the correct 
upholstery material for a healthcare or care setting is crucial 
in protecting patients, visitors and professionals from 
hospital-acquired infections.

Knightsbridge Furniture’s fabrics have been specially designed and developed to cope with the demands of healthcare 

environments, whilst retaining an attractive and modern aesthetic. Our choice of soft fabrics and vinyls are not only 

efficient for these types of settings, they come in a wide range of colours and styles, as well as our stock fabrics 

meeting the BS5852 part 2 crib 5 flame retardancy standard.

Types of fabric

Vinyl: 
Popular within hospitals and healthcare settings, vinyl is practical, low maintenance and easy to clean. Not only does 

it have an abundance of practical features, it is available in a wide range of colours and textures to suit the branding or 

style of individual settings. 

Durable, fire retardant and liquid repellent, our stock vinyl collections incorporate anti-microbial ingredients to kill a 

wide range of bacteria, including MRSA and e-coli. This material is also resistant to many common stains including urine, 

mild alkalis/acids, beverages and most common household products. 

Soft waterproof fabrics: 
Available in a wide spectrum of colours and designs, soft waterproof fabrics can be used to create relaxing environments, 

without compromising the need for waterproof coverings. Multi-functional, attractive and practical, our soft waterproof 

fabrics have integral anti-microbial ingredients, making the fabrics effective against bacteria, including MRSA and e-coli. 

Soft fabrics: 
Where patient usage is less of a consideration, soft covers can create a more domestic and homely environment. Our 

collection of soft fabrics come in a wide selection of designs and colours, ensuring that whatever the design of your 

scheme, we will have a fabric to complement your décor.  

Wood finishes: 
As well as our soft and vinyl fabrics, we also offer a selection of wood finishes. A wood finish is available on all of our ranges, 

unless specified otherwise, and includes hygiene+ anti-microbial protection to kill bacterial 24-hours a day. This is an 

excellent choice for settings where minimising the spread of infections and viruses is of the upmost importance. 

Table top options:
All our table tops are available in a choice of Natural Beech, Walnut and Oak to complement our wood finishes as well 

as White and Black. Please specify top and frame finish at time of order. We also offer a choice of 2 edge profiles on our 

standard tables. All challenging environment tables are supplied with a 32mm thick top with bullnose edge.

Natural beech

Black

Walnut

Black ash

Cherry Bleached beech Oak Wenge

Vinyl: Chieftain Just Colour BubblegumFabric: Camira Blazer OrielFabric: Skopos Bonita Lima

TH
E 

K
N

IG
H

TS
BR

ID
G

E 
FU

RN
IT

U
RE

 B
O

O
K

 //
 F

A
BR

IC
S 

&
 F

IN
IS

H
ES

 

Standard table edge profile options (standard ranges only)

Polished Chamfer (LP2) Square Lip  (SL25) Challenging Profile

All challenging environment tables
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SERVICES

Expert advice
We understand the importance of choosing the right 

furniture and aim to make the selection process as easy 

as possible. Our experienced sales force and dedicated 

customer service team are available to provide advice and 

guidance when selecting both furniture and fabrics.

Samples
We can arrange to deliver sample products and fabrics 

to your own premises for assessment prior to purchase. 

Please contact us directly or speak to your account 

manager to discuss this service.

Showroom
Customers are welcome to visit our extensive showroom, 

where you can compare and contrast numerous models 

with the help of our experience sales team.

Mobile exhibition unit
Our large mobile showroom can bring our products 

straight to your door to allow you and your colleagues 

to view a number of furniture choices. Please contact us 

directly or speak to your account manager to arrange a visit 

from the Knightsbridge show van.

Factory tour
We extend a hearty and open invitation to all existing and 

prospective customers to tour the manufacturing facilities 

here at Knightsbridge.  We would genuinely enjoy you 

witnessing the high standards worked to here and the 

pride we have in the work.

Furniture fabric care
As part of our after sales package, we can provide technical 

guidance on how to care for your furniture and the fabrics 

you choose.

Contract services management
Large or complex schemes will benefit from our project 

management service covering pre-contract panning, 

assistance with order and delivery sequencing and 

installation services.

CAD layouts
In order to maximise the utilisation of space, particularly 

with large projects, we can provide Computer Aided 

Design services to support your choices.

Leasing
We are able to offer leasing to help you make the most of 

your budget. Working closely with our leasing partners we 

can provide a variety of packages from two to five years.

Renovation
Our experienced service team offer a renovation facility 

where we recover and restore Knightsbridge chairs to 

“as new” condition.  This is very popular when budgets 

are limited or when a simple colour change is required 

to freshen a scheme.  This also helps when furniture is 

accidentally or intentionally damaged.  We are proud that 

this activity also supports our efforts towards a more 

circular economy.  Please contact us directly for a quote or 

advice about this.

CAD resource library
Our CAD resource library includes 2D and 3D CAD blocks 

and Revit (BIM) files for most of our models.  These are 

provided free of charge as a tool to help with your scheme 

or layout.
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Knightsbridge Furniture Productions Limited

Thornton Road, Bradford  BD1 2JT

Tel +44 (0) 1274 731 900  Fax +44 (0) 1274 736 641

sales@knightsbridge-furniture.co.uk www.knightsbridge-furniture.co.uk


